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Event 1 Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

Boonton HS

Meet Program - MCC

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:22 PM 5/15/2022 Page 1
Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 8 Timed Finals
3 890 Fernicola, Bryan 10 Randolph HS NT
4 634 Merendino, Luke 11 Morristown HS 1:09.42
5 743  Dippold, Daniel 12 Mountain Lakes HS 1:16.37
6 960  Skutnik, Nathanial 12 Roxbury HS NT
Section 2 of 8 Timed Finals
1 210  Vuong, Michael 11 Hanover Park HS 1:08.69
2 217 Zhang, Stanley 11 Hanover Park HS 1:08.12
3 514  Scheidecker, Eric 11 Morris Hills HS 1:07.54
4 426  Soeiro, Marlon 10 Montville Twp. HS 1:07.27
5 662 Loprete, Matt 12 Morristown-B 1:07.51
6 642  Schnipp, Thomas 11 Morristown HS 1:07.97
7 711  Mistry, Shiv 12 Mount Olive HS 1:08.56
8 778  Seemakurti, Nagakishan 11 Parsippany H 1:09.03
Section 3 of 8 Timed Finals
1 208  Rinaldi, Paul 9 Hanover Park HS 1:06.95
2 1024  Olsen, Ben 11 West Morris 1:05.97
3 769  Juttumahadevan, Karthikean 10 Parsippany H 1:05.69
4 300 Bruno, Gregory 10 Madison HS 1:05.48
5 815  Schneider, Kenneth 10 Parsippany HS 1:05.59
6 1008 Corwin, Evan 12 West Morris 1:05.92
7 690 Davoren, Conor 12 Mount Olive HS 1:06.67
8 687  Arturi, Christian 10 Mount Olive HS 1:07.14
Section 4 of 8 Timed Finals
1 274 Nguyen, Jaden 12 Kinnelon HS 1:05.39
2 689 Cabana, Leonel 11 Mount Olive HS 1:05.29
3 207  Peterson, Dylan 10 Hanover Park HS 1:04.96
4 520 Truesdale, Justice 9 Morris Hills HS 1:04.67
5 766  Hoffman, Justin 11 Parsippany H 1:04.77
6 145 Paguirigan, Jack 10 Delbarton School 1:05.01
7 153  Smart, John Paul 11 Delbarton School 1:05.30
8 844  Luttenberger, Derek 10 Pequannock HS 1:05.42
Section 5 of 8 Timed Finals
1 146  Parker, Grant 9 Delbarton School 1:04.41
2 950 Johnston, Joshua 12 Roxbury HS 1:03.20
3 877 Bartl, James 10 Randolph HS 1:03.03
4 1064 James, Kyle 11 Whippany Park HS 1:02.50
5 620 Bain, Nathan 9 Morristown HS 1:03.01
6 947  Donnelly, Ryan 10 Roxbury HS 1:03.12
7 204  McGinnis, Robert 10 Hanover Park HS 1:03.37
8 267 Hur, Ryan 12 Kinnelon HS 1:04.52
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Section 6 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 1 Boys 400 Meter Hurdles)
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Viegas, Sebastian
Boon, Ryan
Leyton, Lucas
Scheidecker, Kyle
Trocolar, Ryan
Stallone, Ethan
Pendergrast, Robert
Quinn, Brendan

Section 7 of 8 Timed Finals
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Zeris, Elias
Ziolkowski, Connor
Barban, Zach

Palma, Gregory
Vanderbeek, James
Dimitrovski, Damjan
Rhoney, Jayden
Olmsted, Carter

Section 8 of 8 Timed Finals
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Brooks, Donte
Bastos, Elijah
Johnson, Joziah
Zarro, Frank
Meza, Jason
Hyatt, Matthew
Morey, Sebastian
Castrignano, Matt
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12
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Delbarton School
Butler HS
Morristown HS
Morris Hills HS
Pequannock HS
Morristown HS
Mendham HS
Whippany Park HS

Randolph HS
Montville Twp. HS
Mendham HS
Morris Knolls HS
Mendham HS
Pequannock HS
Morris Catholic HS
Roxbury HS

Boonton HS
Morris Knolls HS
Parsippany HS
Randolph HS
Morristown HS
Randolph HS
Parsippany HS
Jefferson Twp. HS

1:02.43
1:01.92
1:01.70
1:01.13
1:01.49
1:01.85
1:02.06
1:02.47

1:00.70
1:00.56
1:00.18

59.61
1:00.05
1:00.41
1:00.59
1:00.82

58.72
58.33
55.43
54.63
54.81
56.67
58.70
59.14
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Boonton HS

Meet Program - MCC

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 6 Timed Finals
2 730  Miniter, Sarah 12 Mountain Lakes HS NT
3 936 Napeloni, Madeline 12 Roxbury HS 1:28.01
4 192  Lowinger, Meghan 12 Hanover Park HS 1:22.92
5 253  Porada, Shea 11 Kinnelon HS 1:25.51
6 968 Caughey, Delaney 10 Villa Walsh NT
Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 824  Dimitrovska, Matea 10 Pequannock HS 1:19.99
2 531 Brohan, Emily 9 Morris Knolls HS 1:19.09
3 995 Reade, Erin 9 West Morris 1:18.56
4 602 Klein, Emma 11 Morristown HS 1:17.16
5 12 Dietz, Emma 11 Academy of S 1:17.34
6 528  Arabia, Alissa 10 Morris Knolls HS 1:18.56
7 291 McElvany, Kathryn 11 Madison HS 1:19.27
8 58 Cody, Anna 10 Chatham HS 1:20.76
Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals
1 649 Ewing, Colleen 10 Morristown-B 1:16.85
2 989 Johnson, Savannah 10 West Morris 1:16.58
3 1047 Rider, Nicole 10 Whippany Park HS 1:16.39
4 439  Imhauser, Amanda 12 Morris Catholic HS 1:14.68
5 933  McGowan, Lauren 12 Roxbury HS 1:16.27
6 78  Poillucci, Jessica 10 Chatham HS 1:16.48
7 600 Hong, Joanna 10 Morristown HS 1:16.68
8 992  Murello, Olivia 9 West Morris 1:16.89
Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals
1 29  Gupta, Megan 12 Boonton HS 1:14.26
2 56 Bowling, Savanna 10 Chatham HS 1:13.62
3 295  Turner, Criseyda 10 Madison HS 1:13.45
4 188  Ditta, Nikki 10 Hanover Park HS 1:13.05
5 340 Schoenbrodt, Julia 10 Mendham HS 1:13.21
6 870 Myerson, Olivia 10 Randolph HS 1:13.51
7 685  Welsch, Ava 10 Mount Olive HS 1:14.25
8 861 Davies, Keira 11 Randolph HS 1:14.51
Section 5of 6 Timed Finals
1 240  Corigliano, Mia 11 Kinnelon HS 1:12.09
2 650 Higgins, Chloe 10 Morristown-B 1:11.35
3 328 Higgins, Grace 12 Mendham HS 1:09.54
4 967 Brancatella, Ava 10 Villa Walsh 1:09.38
5 757  Sadowski, Anya 10 Parsippany H 1:09.45
6 331 Kopeld, Alona 11 Mendham HS 1:10.92
7 971 Freshwater, Abigail 11 Villa Walsh 1:11.61
8 732  Penniston, Melina 11 Mountain Lakes HS 1:12.64
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Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 2 Girls 400 Meter Hurdles)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

793
334
532
610
681
754
684
1043

Kandil, Maryam
Marran, Julianna
Brookes, Hayley
Murphy, Aaliyah
Ryerson, Morgan
Hoffman, Amanda
Summer, Morgan
Mulligan, Kathleen

9
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12
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Parsippany HS
Mendham HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morristown HS
Mount Olive HS
Parsippany H
Mount Olive HS
Whippany Park HS

1:08.99
1:07.93
1:07.03
1:04.20
1:05.34
1:07.36
1:08.04
1:09.29
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
Boonton HS

Meet Program - MCC

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Prelim Time Place
Heat 1 of 15 Prelims
1 362 Guido, Andrew 12 Mendham HS NT
2 1030  Zacchia, Jason 10 West Morris 12.60
3 136  Kivler, Austen 10 Delbarton School 12.04
4 802 Agyemang, Sheldon 11 Parsippany HS 11.56
5 303 Gaurin, Nathan 10 Madison HS 11.56
6 1027  Tai, Alan 10 West Morris 12.05
7 718 Saavedra, Gael 10 Mount Olive HS 12.64
8 356 Epitropakis, Lukas 12 Mendham HS NT
Heat 2 of 15 Prelims
1 354 DaSilva, Andrew 12 Mendham HS NT
2 721  Turi, Dominick 12 Mount Olive HS 12.56
3 182  Vargas, Daniel 11 Dover HS 12.02
4 501 Laux, Matthew 11 Morris Hills HS 11.54
5 943  Brown, Elliot 12 Roxbury HS 11.58
6 195  Apgar, Cory 9 Hanover Park HS 12.05
7 771  Lindsay, Rafael 9 Parsippany H 12.65
8 299  Armstrong, John 12 Madison HS NT
Heat 3 of 15 Prelims
1 451 Campbell, Grant 10 Morris Catholic HS NT
2 560 Angelos, Anthony 10 Morris Knolls HS 12.55
3 347  Alexion, Joseph 11 Mendham HS 12.01
4 944  Bryan, Clayton 12 Roxbury HS 11.49
5 628  Frederick, Andrew 12 Morristown HS 11.63
6 807 Fuenzalida, Andrew 10 Parsippany HS 12.07
7 428  Tanelli, Salvatore 11 Montville Twp. HS 12.66
8 281  Solarino, Thomas 10 Kinnelon HS NT
Heat 4 of 15 Prelims
1 38 Hahm, Eunwoo 11 Boonton HS NT
2 1070  Sciortino, Chris 12 Whippany Park HS 12.54
3 693  Dorestant, Adley 11 Mount Olive HS 12.00
4 521 Turner, David 12 Morris Hills HS 11.44
5 563 Blackwell, Laron 12 Morris Knolls HS 11.63
6 491  Abboud, James 11 Morris Hills HS 12.11
7 461 MCcCIIN, Tyr 9 Morris Catholic HS 12.78
8 589 Wong, Ryan 11 Morris Knolls HS NT
Heat 5of 15 Prelims
1 694  Dorestant, Terry 12 Mount Olive HS NT
2 909 Potamianos, Luke 11 Randolph HS 12.52
3 783  Yong, Matthew 11 Parsippany H 11.99
4 692  Delgallego-Fico, Michael 10 Mount Olive HS 11.42
5 385 Walton, Milton 12 Mendham HS 11.63
6 415 Fragomeni, Peter 12 Montville Twp. HS 12.15
7 570 Dolan, Kevin 12 Morris Knolls HS 12.83
8 133 Implicito, Anthony 11 Delbarton School NT
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Heat 6 of 15 Prelims...(Event 3 Boys 100 Meter Dash)
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Nguyen, Jaden
Gilman, James
Zeris, Chris
Bodnar, Josh
Hunt, Kyle
Avena, Jovan
Allen, Justin
Albano, Robert

7 of 15 Prelims
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Bernstein, Ethan
Elsevier, Jack

Nichols, Gideon

Koury, Jackson
Denizard, Sebastien
Gonzalez-Carela, Ayden
Antrobus, Gavin
Donza, Jake
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Newhart, Andrew
Lazaro, Anthony
Hill, Sebastian
Moore, CJ

Joel, Ted

Blake, Jalen
Godinez, Miguel
Moreno, Julian
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Hibbert, Triston
Gorman, Edward
Morales, Brandon
Boesgaard, Robert
Black Taylor, Marcus
Hoppes, Colin

Jobst, Mason
Newhart, Peter

10 of 15 Prelims

719
854
900
1025
803
881
813
301

Thomas, Luc
Vinas, Jovan
Kehayas, James
Rowland, Andrew
Alsina, Daniel
Bonet, Jacob
Nguyen, Brian
Carreno, Andrew
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11
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Kinnelon HS
Chatham HS
Randolph HS
Randolph HS
West Morris
Pequannock HS
Delbarton School
Parsippany H

Pequannock HS
Morristown-B
West Morris
Chatham HS
Randolph HS
Morris Hills HS
Morris Catholic HS
Butler HS

Mount Olive HS
Dover HS
Pequannock HS
Morris Knolls HS
Chatham HS
Whippany Park HS
Morris Catholic HS
Morris Knolls HS

Mount Olive HS
Morris Knolls HS
Roxbury HS
Mendham HS
Morristown HS
Whippany Park HS
Parsippany H
Mount Olive HS

Mount Olive HS
Pequannock HS
Randolph HS
West Morris
Parsippany HS
Randolph HS
Parsippany HS
Madison HS

NT

12.51

11.98
11.37
11.64
12.17
13.09

NT

NT
12.51
11.98
11.37
11.64

12.18

13.38
NT

NT
12.50
11.94
11.32
11.65
12.20
13.49

NT

NT
12.46
11.91
11.32
11.66
12.23
13.52

NT

NT
12.45
11.91
11.19
11.70
12.30
13.81

NT
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Heat 11 of 15 Prelims...(Event 3 Boys 100 Meter Dash)
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Zwillman, Andrew
Appiah, Kwadwo
Auslander, Andrew
Babe, Joshua
Kennedy, Tyler
Williams, Nesan
Greenstein, Ryan
Fourie, James

12 of 15 Prelims
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Zollers, Bennett
Prinzivalli, Jadon
Bisrat Fesseha, Noah
Anderson, Spencer
Kouh, Chris
Lukowski, Matthew
Dabulis, Nicholas
Miscia, Tristen

13 of 15 Prelims
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Litman, Jacob
Davids, Stanford
Huth, Nolan
Liverpool, Clyde
Pinyan, Daniel
Beg, Yusuf

Yao, Andrew
Mensah, Kwadjo

14 of 15 Prelims
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Matthews, Colin
Fortuna, Jake
Lopez, Hector
Brown, Jamir
Lockette, Johnathan
Velicky, Nicholas
McGriff, Solomon
Ali, Jaheem

15 of 15 Prelims
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455
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Chandnani, Chirag
Yoon, Eric

Dong, Robert Yun
Thulin, Anthony
Cafasso, JP
Mendy, Joseph
Stitt, Thomas
Powell, Sidney
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Randolph HS
Mount Olive HS
Pequannock HS
Morris Hills HS
Roxbury HS
Mount Olive HS
Morris Catholic HS
Mendham HS

Morris Knolls HS
Delbarton School
Delbarton School
Morristown-B
Madison HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Morris Catholic HS
Morristown-B

Morristown HS
Morris Catholic HS
Chatham HS
Boonton HS
Randolph HS
Randolph HS
Morris Hills HS
Jefferson Twp. HS

Mount Olive HS
Chatham HS
Hanover Park HS
Morristown HS
Boonton HS
Parsippany H
Roxbury HS
Boonton HS

Mountain Lakes HS
Parsippany HS
Morris Catholic HS
Mount Olive HS
Delbarton School
Kinnelon HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Parsippany H

NT

12.45

11.89
11.14
11.73
12.31
14.84

NT

NT
12.45
11.89
11.10
11.76

12.35

16.21
NT

NT
12.45

11.87

10.95
11.76
12.37
NT
NT

NT

12.43
11.84
10.87
11.77
12.39

NT

NT

NT
12.43
11.83

10.68

11.82
12.39
NT
NT
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
Boonton HS

Meet Program - MCC

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Prelim Time Place
Heat 1of 11 Prelims
1 158  Granados, Vianey 10 Dover HS 16.59
2 603  Larkins, Empress 10 Morristown HS 14.35
3 1003  stepanenko, lydia 10 West Morris 13.79
4 288 Fass, Leah 9 Madison HS 13.20
5 488  Socolich, Gina 12 Morris Hills HS 13.22
6 339 Rufolo, Lauren 9 Mendham HS 13.84
7 611 Neely, Gabrielle 10 Morristown HS 14.35
8 239  Corigliano, Ella 10 Kinnelon HS NT
Heat 2 of 11 Prelims
1 166  Polania, Maria Jose 9 Dover HS 16.11
2 397 Megaro, Chloe 12 Montville Twp. HS 14.21
3 666 Dugan, Sydney 10 Mount Olive HS 13.78
4 667 Eason, Michaela 10 Mount Olive HS 13.20
5 468 Agbo, Adannia 11 Morris Hills HS 13.27
6 941 Silfies, Claire 10 Roxbury HS 13.85
7 157 Estacio, Michelle 11 Dover HS 14.35
8 338 Petrucci, Gabriella 10 Mendham HS NT
Heat 3 of 11 Prelims
1 164 Moraga, Amanda 9 Dover HS 15.87
2 73 O'Neill, Katie 12 Chatham HS 14.18
3 994  Olsen, Eliza 9 West Morris 13.76
4 446  Schofield, Hannah 12 Morris Catholic HS 13.10
5 222 Shatzel, Kiley 9 Jefferson Twp. HS 13.29
6 67 Hogan, McKenna 9 Chatham HS 13.86
7 999  Skrzat, Victoria 11 West Morris 14.38
8 290 Macagnano, Tabitha 11 Madison HS NT
Heat 4 of 11 Prelims
1 160 Hernandez Ramos, Ashly 9 Dover HS 15.69
2 647 Cook, Laila 12 Morristown-B 14.18
3 549  Petreska, Angelina 10 Morris Knolls HS 13.70
4 669  Gorospe, Jianna 11 Mount Olive HS 13.03
5 920  Alstede, Nicolette 12 Roxbury HS 13.35
6 252 Nascimento, Cristina 12 Kinnelon HS 13.88
7 608 Martin, Azariah 10 Morristown HS 14.43
8 730  Miniter, Sarah 12 Mountain Lakes HS NT
Heat 5of 11 Prelims
1 441 Mhango, Alicia 11 Morris Catholic HS 15.24
2 394  Jones, Alexis 9 Montville Twp. HS 14.16
3 758  San Martin, Kaia 10 Parsippany H 13.63
4 921 Bradley, Willow 12 Roxbury HS 13.01
5 390 Bush, Grace 11 Montville Twp. HS 13.36
6 792  Hendershot, Sage 11 Parsippany HS 13.89
7 1050  Troiano, Erin 12 Whippany Park HS 14.45
8 787  Craig, Emily 12 Parsippany HS NT
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
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Heat 6 of 11 Prelims...(Event 4 Girls 100 Meter Dash)
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Fieldhouse, Samantha

Sloan, Violet
Morgenstond, Emily
Dean, Amanda
Kosiorowski, Emma
Ramos, Alicia
Candelario, D'Lani
Ansari, Sidra

7 of 11 Prelims

20
70
1040
731
404
829
155
447

Teagan, Whitney
McCarron, Julia
Guffanti, Talia
Palazzi, Kendall
Turner, Sierra
Martini, Kayla
Cargill, Shenya
Seales, Kezia

8 of 11 Prelims

48
682
866
613
162

1033

10

241

Peters, Taylor
Scheuten, Tehya
Lewis, Kenidi
Robinson, Jordan
Lane, Anastazha
Bowe, Keely
Byrne, Kathleen
Coyne, Julia

9 of 11 Prelims

996
186
756
294
1044
653
544

Roe, Emma
Cesaro, Victoria
Marfisi, Cassidy
Tucker, Ella
O'Grady, Colleen
Miscia, Haven
Merz, Laci

10 of 11 Prelims

972

19
552
680
596
930

49

Jordao, Sofia
Shannon, Allison
Ramos, Elena
Redmond, Sophia
Estiverne, Jobella
1zzi, Ella
Rapoport, Callie

11 of 11 Prelims

445
656
652
614
801
617
185

Satish, Sammbhita
White, I'Meeyah
Karriem, Raidah
Simon, Bayliss
Volltrauer, Kaylin
Sweeney, Emma
Bogash, Samantha

10
9
11
9
12
9
11
11

10
11
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12
11
12

11
11
12
10
11
11
11

11
11
11
10
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11

12
11
10
10

11
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12
12
11
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Butler HS
Mendham HS
Morris Hills HS
Parsippany HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morris Knolls HS
Boonton HS
Parsippany HS

Academy of S
Chatham HS
Whippany Park HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Montville Twp. HS
Pequannock HS
Dover HS

Morris Catholic HS

Butler HS

Mount Olive HS
Randolph HS
Morristown HS
Dover HS
Whippany Park HS
Academy of S
Kinnelon HS

West Morris
Hanover Park HS
Parsippany H
Madison HS
Whippany Park HS
Morristown-B
Morris Knolls HS

Villa Walsh
Academy of S
Morris Knolls HS
Mount Olive HS
Morristown HS
Roxbury HS
Butler HS

Morris Catholic HS
Morristown-B
Morristown-B
Morristown HS
Parsippany HS
Morristown HS
Hanover Park HS

15.24

14.13

13.62
12.73
13.37
13.91
14.51

NT

15.24
14.07
13.58
12.65
13.37

13.91

14.54
NT

15.05
14.06

13.58

12.61
13.38
13.94
14.54

NT

15.02

14.06
13.57
12.60
13.47
13.96

14.60

14.90

14.06

13.53

12.30

13.51

13.99

14.67

14.86

14.03

13.53

12.17

13.51

14.03

14.81
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Boonton HS
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Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 6 Timed Finals
1 421  Jose, Jeffrey 11 Montville Twp. HS 5:47.36
2 454  DeMarco, Dominick 10 Morris Catholic HS 5:59.35
3 463  Mulligan, Sean 12 Morris Catholic HS 5:59.38
4 375 Savtchouk, Michael 12 Mendham HS NT
5 360 Gangemi, Thomas 12 Mendham HS NT
6 277 Raza, Ayaan 12 Kinnelon HS NT
7 52 Henderson, Joseph 11 Butler HS NT
8 882  Borinski, Ryan 12 Randolph HS NT
9 425 Shenkman, Jake 11 Montville Twp. HS NT
10 875  Alt, Steven 12 Randolph HS NT
11 368 Mathur, Raghav 12 Mendham HS NT
12 104  Krack, Alexander 11 Chatham HS NT
13 302 Cobb, Tyler 11 Madison HS NT
14 498  Furman, Ryan 12 Morris Hills HS NT
15 897 Hull, Drew 12 Randolph HS NT
16 899  Israel, Ethan 12 Randolph HS NT
17 855  White, Joseph 11 Pequannock HS NT
18 358 Fletcher, Jacob 12 Mendham HS NT
19 1068  Liu, Erik 11 Whippany Park HS NT
20 371 Portland, Alex 12 Mendham HS NT
Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 665 Troiano, Nicholas 9 Morristown-B 5:01.68
2 747  Stephens, Colin 11 Mountain Lakes HS 5:01.81
3 308 Lee, Matthew 12 Madison HS 5:02.04
4 1073 Yoo, Brody 9 Whippany Park HS 5:02.47
5 773  Patel, Vansh 9 Parsippany H 5:03.74
6 1029  Weber, Ryan 11 West Morris 5:03.82
7 235  Wyble, Justin 12 Jefferson Twp. HS 5:04.96
8 661 Kuppenheimer, William 11 Morristown-B 5:06.09
9 851  Trinidad, Xavier 9 Pequannock HS 5:07.47
10 174  Harris, Yashua 9 Dover HS 5:07.67
11 1051  Alvarez, Christian 12 Whippany Park HS 5:07.93
12 194  Anderson, Trevor 9 Hanover Park HS 5:08.15
13 40 Hudak, Austin 10 Boonton HS 5:08.96
14 524  Wei, David 11 Morris Hills HS 5:13.71
15 181 Santos, Angel 10 Dover HS 5:14.25
16 378  Shieh, Shelton 11 Mendham HS 5:19.35
17 379  Szczepanski, Jack 11 Mendham HS 5:27.36
18 842  Lesch, Joey 11 Pequannock HS 5:27.95
19 838  Cunha, Chris 10 Pequannock HS 5:28.20
20 575 Hyatt, Hogan 10 Morris Knolls HS 5:28.88
21 460 McCarthy, Michael 12 Morris Catholic HS 5:30.84
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 5 Boys 1600 Meter Run)

1

O 0 3O L AW

17

572
883
363
708
658
199
376
422
310
214
227
411
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36
713

Gaglione, Devin
Bortnick, Emmett
Kavathia, Jay
McGill, Josh
Chabra, Andre
Lemongello, Jack

Schoenbrodt, Nathan

Keiser, Ryan
Lukasavage, Jack
Wronko, Alex
Ellis, Matthew
Bhaskaran, Krish
Hart, Kyle

Rosen, Jason
Edwards, Thomas
Cartelli, John
Narravula, Divyesh

Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals

1

O 03N L A WIN

894
1005
764
1021
380
626
584
699
1013
318
352
876
348
903
519
276

Gumann, Preston
Bliesath, Adam
Gaitonde, Sohum
Kelly, Patrick
Szczepanski, Sam
Cioffi, Christopher
O'Dell, Trey
Hertzig, Christian
DiGabriele, Andrew
Sutton, John
Bongiovanni, Justin
Amato, Thomas
Allaway, Kenneth
Michelin, Andy
Tong, Alex
Portman, Will

12
11
12
11
11
12
11
10

10

10
10
11
11

12
12
12
10
10

11
12
11
10

10
12

Morris Knolls HS
Randolph HS
Mendham HS
Mount Olive HS
Morristown-B
Hanover Park HS
Mendham HS
Montville Twp. HS
Madison HS
Hanover Park HS
Jefferson Twp. HS
Montville Twp. HS
Randolph HS
Parsippany H
Morris Hills HS
Boonton HS
Mount Olive HS

Randolph HS
West Morris
Parsippany H
West Morris
Mendham HS
Morristown HS
Morris Knolls HS
Mount Olive HS
West Morris
Madison HS
Mendham HS
Randolph HS
Mendham HS
Randolph HS
Morris Hills HS
Kinnelon HS

4:55.62

4:56.02

4:56.02

4:56.48

4:56.57

4:56.86

4:57.29

4:57.41

4:57.72

4:57.97

4:58.03

4:58.80

4:59.21

4:59.38

4:59.60

4:59.82

5:00.39

4:47.24

4:47.27

4:48.64

4:49.28

4:49.88

4:50.26

4:50.82

4:51.00

4:51.16

4:52.52

4:53.04

4:53.28

4:53.79

4:53.79

4:53.90

4:54.12
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Section 5of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 5 Boys 1600 Meter Run)

1

O 0 3O L AW

17

125
962
115
1006
265
138
966
949
377
364
817
509
697
816
233
259
312

Collini, David
Stephen, Caleb
Valenzuela, Leo
Capello, Christian
Garcia, Andrew

McMahon, Patrick

Weiss, Jared
Hajel, Matthew
Schuetz, Charles
Lanahan, Daniel
Tyagi, Aarin
Patel, Nisval
Hack, Maxwell
Tyagi, Aarav
Rabtzow, Mason
Bjornson, Kyle
Natale, Patrick

Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals

1

O 03N L A WIN

122
121
1007
298
90
508
424
896
637
266
644
370
901
809
709
126

Boler, Collin
Boler, Brian
Chen, Brandon
Angelone, Adam
Beegle, Ryan
Mullan, Albin
Pelov, Alex
Houston, Daniel
Myers, Ciaran
Gately, Elijah
Stephens, David
Porter, Callahan
Kim, Ethan
Hansberry, Liam
Melendez, Ryan
Crann, Reagan

11
12
11
11
11
12
10
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10

11
11
12
12
11
11

12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12

Delbarton School
Roxbury HS
Chatham HS
West Morris
Kinnelon HS
Delbarton School
Roxbury HS
Roxbury HS
Mendham HS
Mendham HS
Parsippany HS
Morris Hills HS
Mount Olive HS
Parsippany HS

Jefferson Twp. HS

Kinnelon HS
Madison HS

Delbarton School
Delbarton School
West Morris
Madison HS
Chatham HS
Morris Hills HS

Montville Twp. HS

Randolph HS
Morristown HS
Kinnelon HS
Morristown HS
Mendham HS
Randolph HS
Parsippany HS
Mount Olive HS
Delbarton School

4:38.70

4:38.71

4:38.85
4:39.61
4:39.76
4:40.34
4:41.98

4:42.87

4:42.90

4:43.17

4:43.21

4:43.32

4:43.71

4:44.13

4:44.24

4:45.40

4:45.56

4:13.34

4:18.16

4:19.89

4:23.04

4:27.49

4:30.20

4:31.68

4:32.79

4:34.42

4:35.97

4:36.14

4:36.96

4:37.07

4:37.60

4:38.07

4:38.16
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Event 6 Girls 1600 Meter Run
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022

Boonton HS

Meet Program - MCC

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place

Section 1of 5 Timed Finals
1 409  Vielee, Jordan 11 Montville Twp. HS 6:12.25
2 827 Hill, Maddie 10 Pequannock HS 6:13.28
3 289  Jones, Emily 10 Madison HS 6:13.36
4 69 Lee, Kelsea 11 Chatham HS 6:14.89
5 405 Ujda, Klaudia 9 Montville Twp. HS 6:16.04
6 1076  Gilligan, Riley 9 Pequannock HS 6:17.24
7 531 Brohan, Emily 9 Morris Knolls HS 6:27.06
8 61 Ellis, Arwen 9 Chatham HS 6:27.92
9 400 Salles, Jaylin 10 Montville Twp. HS 6:29.85
10 865 Leary, Emma 12 Randolph HS NT
11 735  Scarola, Ella 11 Mountain Lakes HS NT
12 980  Smart, Martha 9 Villa Walsh NT
13 60 DiBiase, Brooke 11 Chatham HS NT
14 593  Annuik, Claire 10 Morristown HS NT
15 791  Estrada, Ashley 12 Parsippany HS NT
16 798  Shappell, Amelia 10 Parsippany HS NT
17 393  Gorman, Sarah 11 Montville Twp. HS NT
18 795 Letsch, Maggie 10 Parsippany HS NT

Section 2 of 5 Timed Finals
1 726 Dages, Laila 12 Mountain Lakes HS 6:00.38
2 1078  Saguillo Leppanen, Ana 9 Randolph HS 6:00.77
3 538 Haag, Analiese 12 Morris Knolls HS 6:01.28
4 752  Dufty, Elizabeth 9 Parsippany H 6:01.88
5 436 Hattan, Sarah 11 Morris Catholic HS 6:02.58
6 344  Spence, Ella 11 Mendham HS 6:03.95
7 728 Hornby, Jillian 12 Mountain Lakes HS 6:04.60
8 46  Coutts, Yasemin 10 Butler HS 6:04.83
9 923  Campiglia, Isabella 12 Roxbury HS 6:05.49
10 14  King, Julianna 9 Academy of S 6:05.78
11 286 Bear, Rachel 12 Madison HS 6:06.29
12 324 Barcelona, Mary 9 Mendham HS 6:06.43
13 671  Gregory, Zoe 11 Mount Olive HS 6:06.50
14 997  Sabo, Amelia 12 West Morris 6:06.85
15 469 Benoit, Sloan 12 Morris Hills HS 6:06.90
16 1032 Amitrano, Ashley 11 Whippany Park HS 6:07.28
17 555 Syed, Rehanna 9 Morris Knolls HS 6:08.08
18 558 Wemmlinger, Carly 11 Morris Knolls HS 6:10.23
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022

Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Section 3 of 5 Timed Finals...(Event 6 Girls 1600 Meter Run)

Orlins, Madison
McKee, Delaney
Derr, Ava

Schubert, Mackenzie
Early, Makayla
Wong, Victoria
Roman, Liana
House, Marisa
Kusnier, April

Drace, Miranda
Milligan, Kaitlyn
Gregory, Kiera
Penczak, Jillian
Kedzierska, Karolina
Lyons, Erin
Diamond, Jessica
Anderson, Alexandra
Daskalova, Gabriella
Milluzzo, Julia

Section 4 of 5 Timed Finals

Champagne, Tori
Veivia, Lisa
Young, Meghan
Lemee, Ines
Wilkins, Maya
Graham, Chloe
Weldon, Emma
Mougalian, Grace
Veivia, Kate
Turner, Melina
Carratura, Shannon
St.Jacques, Sydney
Harrington, Elizabeth
Sirinides, Hope

Section 5 of 5 Timed Finals

1 337
2 977
3 27
4 18
5 988
6 982
7 797
8 329
9 864
10 245
11 868
12 670
13 677
14 542
15 976
16 1036
17 183
18 924
19 869
1 470
2 449
3 618
4 975
5 874
6 537
7 557
8 251
9 448
10 490
11 985
12 1002
13 928
14 254
1 321
2 77
3 346
4 323
5 739
6 59
7 678
8 926
9 940
10 343
11 402
12 &9
13 604
14

601

Augustine, Ava
Petitjean, Sarah
Vives, Grace
Barcelona, Emma
Wills, Grace
Davis, Lauren
Rambo, Allison
Gargiulo, Madison
Rice, Kate

Smith, Megan
Soehnlein, Lauren
Yarcheski, Elizabeth
Lifrieri, Rosalina
Kirk, Ester

12
11
11
12
12
11
10
10
10

10
11
10
10

10
12
11
10

12
11
12

12
11
10
10

11
12
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
11

10
12
12
11

10

Mendham HS
Villa Walsh
Boonton HS
Academy of S
West Morris
Villa Walsh
Parsippany HS
Mendham HS
Randolph HS
Kinnelon HS
Randolph HS
Mount Olive HS
Mount Olive HS
Morris Knolls HS
Villa Walsh
Whippany Park HS
Hanover Park HS
Roxbury HS
Randolph HS

Morris Hills HS
Morris Catholic HS
Morristown HS
Villa Walsh
Randolph HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morris Knolls HS
Kinnelon HS
Morris Catholic HS
Morris Hills HS
West Morris

West Morris
Roxbury HS
Kinnelon HS

Mendham HS
Chatham HS
Mendham HS
Mendham HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Chatham HS
Mount Olive HS
Roxbury HS
Roxbury HS
Mendham HS
Montville Twp. HS
Chatham HS
Morristown HS
Morristown HS

5:47.19
5:48.37
5:48.88
5:48.96
5:49.05
5:49.85
5:49.92
5:51.58
5:52.96
5:53.89
5:54.51
5:55.90
5:56.04
5:56.64
5:56.64
5:57.50
5:58.37
5:59.27
5:59.69

5:38.05
5:38.98
5:39.18
5:39.82
5:40.37
5:40.57
5:40.62
5:41.31
5:41.52
5:41.60
5:41.83
5:44.32
5:44.49
5:44.71

5:06.04
5:14.71
5:14.82
5:18.00
5:26.99
5:28.91
5:29.47
5:31.12
5:31.13
5:32.18
5:32.74
5:35.85
5:36.53
5:37.24
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Event 7 Boys 400 Meter Dash
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
Boonton HS

Meet Program - MCC

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 11 Timed Finals
2 113 Stevenson, Kaye 12 Chatham HS NT
3 461 MCcCIIN, Tyr 9 Morris Catholic HS NT
4 775 Pundyavana, Ayush 10 Parsippany H NT
5 197 Grzymala, Jason 10 Hanover Park HS NT
6 1056 Day, Kyler 12 Whippany Park HS NT
7 205 O'Day, Anthony 11 Hanover Park HS NT
Section 2 of 11 Timed Finals
1 433 Ziolkowski, Connor 11 Montville Twp. HS NT
2 578 Loeffler, Braden 11 Morris Knolls HS NT
3 381 Tripp, Dashel 11 Mendham HS NT
4 299  Armstrong, John 12 Madison HS NT
5 722  Waldstein, Trevor 11 Mount Olive HS NT
6 497  Flynn, Alexander 11 Morris Hills HS NT
7 959  Olmsted, Carter 11 Roxbury HS NT
8 845 McDermott, Liam 11 Pequannock HS NT
Section 3 of 11 Timed Finals
1 374  Saunders, Sean 11 Mendham HS NT
2 664  Sheppard, Charlie 12 Morristown-B NT
3 357 Fernandez, Victor 12 Mendham HS NT
4 632 Luvalle, Brian 12 Morristown HS NT
5 347  Alexion, Joseph 11 Mendham HS NT
6 153  Smart, John Paul 11 Delbarton School NT
7 283  Tracy, Jack 12 Kinnelon HS NT
8 355 Dominguez, Nicolas 11 Mendham HS NT
Section 4 of 11 Timed Finals
1 462 Morris, Luke 9 Morris Catholic HS 1:02.94
2 168 Bermudez, Andrew 9 Dover HS 58.82
3 455 Dong, Robert Yun 12 Morris Catholic HS 57.65
4 309 Lopez, Mariano 10 Madison HS 57.04
5 837  Crefeld, Nano 10 Pequannock HS 57.16
6 950  Johnston, Joshua 12 Roxbury HS 58.03
7 741 Chandnani, Chirag 11 Mountain Lakes HS 1:01.86
8 918  Zhu, Austin 11 Randolph HS NT
Section 5 of 11 Timed Finals
1 806 DelViscio, Michael 12 Parsippany HS 56.93
2 267 Hur, Ryan 12 Kinnelon HS 56.42
3 213  Winters, Owen 12 Hanover Park HS 56.37
4 234 Vella, Jason 12 Jefferson Twp. HS 56.05
5 154  Viegas, Sebastian 10 Delbarton School 56.09
6 622 Baracaldo, Matteo 11 Morristown HS 56.42
7 356 Epitropakis, Lukas 12 Mendham HS 56.45
8 146  Parker, Grant 9 Delbarton School 56.96
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Section 6 of 11 Timed Finals...(Event 7 Boys 400 Meter Dash)

1

NN W N

8

Section 7 of 11 Timed Finals

1

~N QN R W

8

Section 8 of 11 Timed Finals

1

~N N R W

8

Section 9 of 11 Timed Finals

1

NN R W

8

Section 10 of 11

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

572  Gaglione, Devin
466 Rhoney, Jayden
638 Olidge-Evans, Aidan
630 Leyton, Lucas
195 Apgar, Cory
415 Fragomeni, Peter
905 O'Meara, Colin
1015  Gelo, Christopher
721  Turi, Dominick
663  Miscia, Tristen
724  Wooster, Sean
782  Washington, Simeon
1072 Yee, Matthew
512  Saltz, Jarred
209  Scaglione, Kenny
589 Wong, Ryan
884  Byrne, Daniel
382  Vanderbeek, James
840 Dimitrovski, Damjan
961 Sosa, Diego
385 Walton, Milton
495  Crugz, Cristian
226  Castrignano, Matt
1019 Hunt, Kyle
365 Lowry, Aidan
351 Boesgaard, Robert
581 Moore, CJ
521 Turner, David
566 Capala, Max
621 Baitey, Zion
900 Kehayas, James
180  Samuylov, Nikolai
Timed Finals
586 Palma, Gregory
1017  Gough, Mason
910 Rodrigues, Hunter
98 Henne, Charles
135 Karbownik, Olivier
943  Brown, Elliot
852  Trocolar, Ryan
1071  Ung, Thomas

11

11

12
10
11

12
11
11
10
10
12
10
11

10
12
12
12
12

12
12

11
11
11
12
11
11
12
11

10
11
12
11
12
12
10
12

Morris Knolls HS
Morris Catholic HS
Morristown HS
Morristown HS
Hanover Park HS
Montville Twp. HS
Randolph HS

West Morris

Mount Olive HS
Morristown-B
Mount Olive HS
Parsippany H
Whippany Park HS
Morris Hills HS
Hanover Park HS
Morris Knolls HS

Randolph HS
Mendham HS
Pequannock HS
Roxbury HS
Mendham HS
Morris Hills HS
Jefferson Twp. HS
West Morris

Mendham HS
Mendham HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morris Hills HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morristown HS
Randolph HS
Dover HS

Morris Knolls HS
West Morris
Randolph HS
Chatham HS
Delbarton School
Roxbury HS
Pequannock HS
Whippany Park HS

55.83

55.70

55.32
55.22
55.30
55.40
55.76

55.87

54.89
54.55
54.34
53.92
54.09

54.42

54.76
55.13

53.65
53.56

53.31

53.17
53.24
53.52
53.64
53.68

53.10

52.95
52.75
52.56
52.63
5291

52.99

53.11

5243
52.04
51.90

51.16

51.59
51.95
52.42
52.43




MCCATS - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:22 PM 5/15/2022 Page 17

Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Section 11 of 11 Timed Finals...(Event 7 Boys 400 Meter Dash)

1

0 1 ON L A WD

956
780
257
492
635
1061
624
588

McGriff, Solomon
Tatis, Julio

Abhart, Jack

Babe, Joshua
Meza, Jason
Griffin, Matthew
Brown, Jamir
Schagelin, Luke

12
10
11
12
10
11
11
10

Roxbury HS
Parsippany H
Kinnelon HS
Morris Hills HS
Morristown HS
Whippany Park HS
Morristown HS
Morris Knolls HS

50.99
50.21
49.80
48.62
48.72
50.09
50.31
51.13
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Event 8 Girls 400 Meter Dash

Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:22 PM 5/15/2022 Page 18

Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 10 Timed Finals
1 390 Bush, Grace 11 Montville Twp. HS NT
2 59 Davis, Lauren 11 Chatham HS NT
3 823  De Cumber, Mia 10 Pequannock HS NT
4 732  Penniston, Melina 11 Mountain Lakes HS NT
5 48 Peters, Taylor 9 Butler HS NT
6 49  Rapoport, Callie 10 Butler HS NT
7 248  Heid, Meghan 11 Kinnelon HS NT
8 795  Letsch, Maggie 10 Parsippany HS NT
Section 2 of 10 Timed Finals
1 191 Lorette, Ava 12 Hanover Park HS NT
2 333 Malman, Carolyn 12 Mendham HS NT
3 158  Granados, Vianey 10 Dover HS 1:15.42
4 612  Oberding, Molly 9 Morristown HS 1:09.74
5 937 Norris, Gianna 11 Roxbury HS 1:11.15
6 797 Roman, Liana 10 Parsippany HS NT
7 238 Braden-Corn, Vanessa 9 Kinnelon HS NT
8 328 Higgins, Grace 12 Mendham HS NT
Section 3 of 10 Timed Finals
1 969 Collum, Catherine 10 Villa Walsh 1:09.39
2 437  Hunt, Kathryn 10 Morris Catholic HS 1:08.99
3 978  Poruczynski, Avery 9 Villa Walsh 1:08.63
4 979  Poruczynski, Emily 10 Villa Walsh 1:08.36
5 291 McElvany, Kathryn 11 Madison HS 1:08.59
6 824  Dimitrovska, Matea 10 Pequannock HS 1:08.80
7 998  Sabo, Macy 9 West Morris 1:09.09
8 828 MacSweeney, Kaitlyn 10 Pequannock HS 1:09.56
Section 4 of 10 Timed Finals
1 408 Venugopal, Mira 10 Montville Twp. HS 1:08.11
2 287 Bria, Kate 12 Madison HS 1:07.44
3 221 Poulas, Emily 10 Jefferson Twp. HS 1:07.43
4 19  Shannon, Allison 11 Academy of S 1:07.02
5 293  Tadano, Nina 9 Madison HS 1:07.23
6 487  Skorupski, Sophia 12 Morris Hills HS 1:07.43
7 237 Baker, Julia 10 Kinnelon HS 1:07.97
8 784  Ansari, Sidra 11 Parsippany HS 1:08.13
Section 5of 10 Timed Finals
1 220 Fitzgerald, Bryn 11 Jefferson Twp. HS 1:06.93
2 401  Slunt, Caroline 10 Montville Twp. HS 1:06.38
3 527  Allison, Ashley 10 Morris Knolls HS 1:06.12
4 193  Scaglione, Eva 10 Hanover Park HS 1:05.82
5 339 Rufolo, Lauren 9 Mendham HS 1:05.91
6 1038 DiCostanzo, Ava 9 Whippany Park HS 1:06.14
7 394  Jones, Alexis 9 Montville Twp. HS 1:06.72
8 471 Epstein, Madelyn 10 Morris Hills HS 1:07.02
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Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Section 6 of 10 Timed Finals...(Event 8 Girls 400 Meter Dash)

1

NN W N

8

1004
186
987
669
345
336
667

72

Tuleya, Allison
Cesaro, Victoria

Drozdowski, Madeline

Gorospe, Jianna
Swarts, Mary
Monaco, Ana
Eason, Michaela
O'Donnell, Maddie

Section 7 of 10 Timed Finals

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

751
595
326
967
650
444
798

56

Chebishev, Kira
Campbell, Tameira
Draxler, Sophia
Brancatella, Ava
Higgins, Chloe
Sampong, Mya
Shappell, Amelia
Bowling, Savanna

Section 8 of 10 Timed Finals

1

~N N R W

8

83
547
683
532
927
666

66
404

Spina, Ella

Otero, Chloe
Scott, Olivia
Brookes, Hayley
Greene, Halye
Dugan, Sydney
Hoffelder, Katelyn
Turner, Sierra

Section 9 of 10 Timed Finals

1

NN R W

8

679
342
334
84
341
593
484
1045

Section 10 of 10

1

OO L AW

86
597
680
610
613
294
754
435

Redmond, Natasha
Sloan, Violet
Marran, Julianna
Spoor, Elsa
Shaw, Anna
Annuik, Claire
Sathiyan, Shreya
O'Grady, Kelly
Timed Finals
Tracey, Lauren
Freeman, Nia
Redmond, Sophia
Murphy, Aaliyah
Robinson, Jordan
Tucker, Ella
Hoffman, Amanda
Gould, Vonya

11

11

11
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
12
11
12

10
10

10

12
11
10
10

12

10
12
10
12
10
11
10

West Morris
Hanover Park HS
West Morris
Mount Olive HS
Mendham HS
Mendham HS
Mount Olive HS
Chatham HS

Parsippany H
Morristown HS
Mendham HS

Villa Walsh
Morristown-B
Morris Catholic HS
Parsippany HS
Chatham HS

Chatham HS
Morris Knolls HS
Mount Olive HS
Morris Knolls HS
Roxbury HS
Mount Olive HS
Chatham HS
Montville Twp. HS

Mount Olive HS
Mendham HS
Mendham HS
Chatham HS
Mendham HS
Morristown HS
Morris Hills HS
Whippany Park HS

Chatham HS
Morristown HS
Mount Olive HS
Morristown HS
Morristown HS
Madison HS
Parsippany H
Morris Catholic HS

1:05.31

1:05.29

1:05.17
1:05.14
1:05.15
1:05.23
1:05.29

1:05.43

1:04.39
1:04.10
1:04.07
1:03.62
1:03.65

1:04.08

1:04.22
1:04.55

1:03.46
1:03.04

1:02.50
1:02.07
1:02.19
1:02.55
1:03.43
1:03.59

1:01.39
1:01.12
1:01.00
1:00.71
1:01.00
1:01.04
1:01.28
1:01.46

1:00.24
59.78
58.53
57.72
57.97
58.89
59.79

1:00.62
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Event 9 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
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Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Prelim Time Place
Heat 1of 8 Prelims
1 146  Parker, Grant 9 Delbarton School 20.39
2 1063  Hoppes, Michael 11 Whippany Park HS 17.88
3 307 Kouh, Chris 12 Madison HS 17.06
4 916  Zeris, Chris 12 Randolph HS 15.74
5 915 Zarro, Frank 12 Randolph HS 15.81
6 500 Kuzmich, Alexander 12 Morris Hills HS 17.12
7 515 Scheidecker, Kyle 11 Morris Hills HS 18.10
8 110  Roos, Winston 12 Chatham HS 20.65
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 130  Gin, Paulino 11 Delbarton School 20.23
2 947  Donnelly, Ryan 10 Roxbury HS 17.85
3 959  Olmsted, Carter 11 Roxbury HS 17.00
4 384  Walsh, Brian 11 Mendham HS 15.65
5 562 Bastos, Elijah 10 Morris Knolls HS 15.82
6 662 Loprete, Matt 12 Morristown-B 17.18
7 210 Vuong, Michael 11 Hanover Park HS 18.24
8 153  Smart, John Paul 11 Delbarton School NT
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 514  Scheidecker, Eric 11 Morris Hills HS 20.14
2 523  Walker, Paul 11 Morris Hills HS 17.84
3 1069  Quinn, Brendan 12 Whippany Park HS 16.98
4 810 Johnson, Joziah 11 Parsippany HS 15.58
5 907  Pinyan, Daniel 11 Randolph HS 16.02
6 586 Palma, Gregory 10 Morris Knolls HS 17.24
7 844  Luttenberger, Derek 10 Pequannock HS 18.38
8 582  Moreno, Julian 12 Morris Knolls HS NT
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 1024  Olsen, Ben 11 West Morris 19.78
2 591 Zollers, Bennett 9 Morris Knolls HS 17.84
3 917 Zeris, Elias 12 Randolph HS 16.96
4 898  Hyatt, Matthew 12 Randolph HS 15.54
5 44  Manhardt, Batisse 12 Boonton HS 16.23
6 95 Gandhi, Akash 11 Chatham HS 17.38
7 107  Morris, Cole 9 Chatham HS 18.53
8 743  Dippold, Daniel 12 Mountain Lakes HS NT
Heat 5of 8 Prelims
1 132 Harper, Ryan 10 Delbarton School 19.63
2 274 Nguyen, Jaden 12 Kinnelon HS 17.83
3 621 Baitey, Zion 11 Morristown HS 16.93
4 960  Skutnik, Nathanial 12 Roxbury HS 15.22
5 705  Joseph, Jalani 11 Mount Olive HS 16.31
6 630 Leyton, Lucas 11 Morristown HS 17.39
7 204 McGinnis, Robert 10 Hanover Park HS 18.70
8 283  Tracy, Jack 12 Kinnelon HS NT
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Heat 6 of 8 Prelims...(Event 9 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)

1 149  Quense, Paul 10 Delbarton School 19.52
2 1064 James, Kyle 11 Whippany Park HS 17.79
3 150  Quinn, Eoin 11 Delbarton School 16.71
4 563  Blackwell, Laron 12 Morris Knolls HS 14.58
5 349 Barban, Zach 12 Mendham HS 16.33
6 133 Implicito, Anthony 11 Delbarton School 17.41
7 769  Juttumahadevan, Karthikean 10 Parsippany H 18.70
8 749  Van Sickle, Aidan 12 Mountain Lakes HS NT
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 258 Almosbeh, Mohammad 9 Kinnelon HS 19.36
2 761  Albano, Robert 11 Parsippany H 17.75
3 643  Stallone, Ethan 10 Morristown HS 16.48
4 103  Koury, Jackson 12 Chatham HS 14.55
5 369 Pendergrast, Robert 12 Mendham HS 16.37
6 50 Boon, Ryan 12 Butler HS 17.47
7 520 Truesdale, Justice 9 Morris Hills HS 18.87
Heat 8 of 8 Prelims
1 1020 Kearstan, Samuel 9 West Morris 19.24
2 372 Profito, Alex 11 Mendham HS 17.59
3 280 Ruehle, Steven 12 Kinnelon HS 16.47
4 42  Liverpool, Clyde 12 Boonton HS 14.53
5 506 Markovski, Connor 10 Morris Hills HS 16.39
6 145 Paguirigan, Jack 10 Delbarton School 17.57
7 217  Zhang, Stanley 11 Hanover Park HS 18.96
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Event 10 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Prelim Time Place
Heat 1of 9 Prelims
1 160 Hernandez Ramos, Ashly 9 Dover HS 22.17
2 938 O'Connor, Tayla 10 Roxbury HS 19.43
3 545 O'Dell, Emily 9 Morris Knolls HS 18.28
4 656  White, J'Meeyah 12 Morristown-B 16.76
5 26  Cirinelli, Mazzy 12 Boonton HS 16.77
6 793 Kandil, Maryam 9 Parsippany HS 18.35
7 47 Fieldhouse, Samantha 10 Butler HS 19.61
8 616 Summerville, Maya 10 Morristown HS NT
Heat 2 of 9 Prelims
1 796  Lupo, Stephanie 12 Parsippany HS 21.47
2 253 Porada, Shea 11 Kinnelon HS 19.34
3 401  Slunt, Caroline 10 Montville Twp. HS 18.24
4 862  Finley, Erin 12 Randolph HS 16.60
5 673 Jones, Alicia 12 Mount Olive HS 16.96
6 33 Zanca, Abagaile 10 Boonton HS 18.38
7 989  Johnson, Savannah 10 West Morris 19.72
8 73 O'Neill, Katie 12 Chatham HS NT
Heat 3 of 9 Prelims
1 972  Jordao, Sofia 9 Villa Walsh 21.32
2 397 Megaro, Chloe 12 Montville Twp. HS 19.33
3 1047  Rider, Nicole 10 Whippany Park HS 18.22
4 1043  Mulligan, Kathleen 11 Whippany Park HS 16.16
5 971 Freshwater, Abigail 11 Villa Walsh 17.10
6 649 Ewing, Colleen 10 Morristown-B 18.57
7 941 Silfies, Claire 10 Roxbury HS 19.78
8 794  Leibfred, Abby 12 Parsippany HS NT
Heat 4 of 9 Prelims
1 15 Moran, Julia 9 Academy of S 21.19
2 556  Walter, Katelyn 10 Morris Knolls HS 19.29
3 935  Merola, Alexis 12 Roxbury HS 18.15
4 446 Schofield, Hannah 12 Morris Catholic HS 15.92
5 757 Sadowski, Anya 10 Parsippany H 17.17
6 240  Corigliano, Mia 11 Kinnelon HS 18.70
7 968 Caughey, Delaney 10 Villa Walsh 19.86
8 732 Penniston, Melina 11 Mountain Lakes HS NT
Heat 5of 9 Prelims
1 760  Zitelli, Averi 10 Parsippany H 20.87
2 967 Brancatella, Ava 10 Villa Walsh 19.21
3 88  Yang, Hannah 10 Chatham HS 18.09
4 863  Jackson, Ariyana 11 Randolph HS 15.87
5 340 Schoenbrodt, Julia 10 Mendham HS 17.48
6 995 Reade, Erin 9 West Morris 18.71
7 861 Davies, Keira 11 Randolph HS 20.10
8 727 Duda, Lula 11 Mountain Lakes HS NT
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Heat 6 of 9 Prelims...(Event 10 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)

1
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8
Heat
1
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8
Heat
1
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Heat

NN R W

1075
730
553
614
925
759

16
652

Bastos, Rachel
Miniter, Sarah
Saladino, Erica
Simon, Bayliss
Duras, Kaitlyn
Shastri, Sonali

O'Callaghan, Caroline

Karriem, Raidah

7 of 9 Prelims

157
62
70
75
30

1037

551

936

Estacio, Michelle
Fabara, Nicolette
McCarron, Julia
Panagakos, Elyse
Haefele, Alexandra
Diamond, Michelle
Ramos, Alicia
Napeloni, Madeline

8 of 9 Prelims

9of 9

992 Murello, Olivia
600 Hong, Joanna
650 Higgins, Chloe
610 Murphy, Aaliyah

25 Cifelli, Katie
241 Coyne, Julia
526  Adams, Makenzie
328 Higgins, Grace
Prelims
602 Klein, Emma

49  Rapoport, Callie
189  Duarte, Sophia
681 Ryerson, Morgan
331 Kopeld, Alona

12 Dietz, Emma
994  Olsen, Eliza

12
10
12

11
10

11
10
10
12
12
10

12

10
10
10
10
11

12

11
10

10
11
11

Morris Knolls HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morristown HS
Roxbury HS
Parsippany H
Academy of S
Morristown-B

Dover HS
Chatham HS
Chatham HS
Chatham HS
Boonton HS
Whippany Park HS
Morris Knolls HS
Roxbury HS

West Morris
Morristown HS
Morristown-B
Morristown HS
Boonton HS
Kinnelon HS
Morris Knolls HS
Mendham HS

Morristown HS
Butler HS
Hanover Park HS
Mount Olive HS
Mendham HS
Academy of S
West Morris

20.83
19.19
18.09
15.71
17.50
18.72
20.15

NT

20.73
19.16
18.02
15.52
17.52
18.77
20.45

NT

20.65
19.12
17.98
15.35
17.75
18.80
20.47

NT

20.57
18.95
17.91
15.21
17.77
18.87
20.50
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Event 11 Boys 800 Meter Run

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 6 Timed Finals
1 965 Torode, Emmanuel 12 Roxbury HS NT
2 378  Shieh, Shelton 11 Mendham HS NT
3 379  Szczepanski, Jack 11 Mendham HS NT
4 382  Vanderbeek, James 12 Mendham HS NT
5 747  Stephens, Colin 11 Mountain Lakes HS NT
6 454  DeMarco, Dominick 10 Morris Catholic HS 2:40.66
7 265  Garcia, Andrew 11 Kinnelon HS NT
8 766  Hoffman, Justin 11 Parsippany H NT
9 115  Valenzuela, Leo 11 Chatham HS NT
10 460 McCarthy, Michael 12 Morris Catholic HS 2:37.38
11 664  Sheppard, Charlie 12 Morristown-B NT
12 1013  DiGabriele, Andrew 12 West Morris NT
13 260 Carroll, Braeden 12 Kinnelon HS NT
14 842  Lesch, Joey 11 Pequannock HS 2:27.08
15 199  Lemongello, Jack 11 Hanover Park HS NT
16 584 O'Dell, Trey 9 Morris Knolls HS NT
Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 426  Soeiro, Marlon 10 Montville Twp. HS 2:22.64
2 235  Wyble, Justin 12 Jefferson Twp. HS 2:19.00
3 1068  Liu, Erik 11 Whippany Park HS 2:17.31
4 422  Keiser, Ryan 11 Montville Twp. HS 2:15.96
5 214  Wronko, Alex 9 Hanover Park HS 2:16.48
6 174  Harris, Yashua 9 Dover HS 2:16.76
7 522 Villavicencio, Erick 9 Morris Hills HS 2:15.80
8 592  Zucker, Jake 11 Morris Knolls HS 2:18.56
9 762  Alim, Murad 11 Parsippany H 2:18.98
10 412  Casarico, J.T. 10 Montville Twp. HS 2:15.30
11 173  Harris, Osiris 11 Dover HS 2:20.03
12 580 Macalalad, Connor 11 Morris Knolls HS 2:20.09
13 516  Teran, Dominick 11 Morris Hills HS 2:15.10
14 463  Mulligan, Sean 12 Morris Catholic HS 2:24.21
15 368 Mathur, Raghav 12 Mendham HS 2:25.67
Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals
1 314 Pfeifer, Ryan 10 Madison HS 2:14.51
2 227  Ellis, Matthew 10 Jefferson Twp. HS 2:13.20
3 875  Alt, Steven 12 Randolph HS 2:11.60
4 171  Dominguez, Gustavo 12 Dover HS 2:10.57
5 310 Lukasavage, Jack 10 Madison HS 2:11.19
6 207  Peterson, Dylan 10 Hanover Park HS 2:10.27
7 376  Schoenbrodt, Nathan 12 Mendham HS 2:11.67
8 575 Hyatt, Hogan 10 Morris Knolls HS 2:12.18
9 304 Hamilton, Henrik 11 Madison HS 2:12.37
10 958 Morris, Max 11 Roxbury HS 2:10.19
11 708  McGill, Josh 12 Mount Olive HS 2:14.21
12 661 Kuppenheimer, William 11 Morristown-B 2:14.26
13 317  Su, Mark 11 Madison HS 2:09.19
14 52 Henderson, Joseph 11 Butler HS 2:14.60

15 1008 Corwin, Evan 12 West Morris 2:14.94
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Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 11 Boys 800 Meter Run)

PSSV OV A WN =
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270
894
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632
1015
722
775
713
699
883
507
1071
961
363
509

Mazurkiewicz, Matt
Gumann, Preston
Gaglione, Devin
Luvalle, Brian
Gelo, Christopher
Waldstein, Trevor
Pundyavana, Ayush
Narravula, Divyesh
Hertzig, Christian
Bortnick, Emmett
Mitchko, Liam
Ung, Thomas

Sosa, Diego
Kavathia, Jay
Patel, Nisval

Section 5 of 6 Timed Finals

1
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9
10
11

364
91
35

134

566

424

233

709

840

138

809

Lanahan, Daniel
Byrne, Reilly
Brooks, Donte
Jania, Everett
Capala, Max
Pelov, Alex
Rabtzow, Mason
Melendez, Ryan

Dimitrovski, Damjan

McMahon, Patrick
Hansberry, Liam

Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals

1

O 00 3N Lt AW

—_
S

508
635
121

90
102
588

98
896
122
962

Mullan, Albin
Meza, Jason
Boler, Brian
Beegle, Ryan
Johnson, Aidan
Schagelin, Luke
Henne, Charles
Houston, Daniel
Boler, Collin
Stephen, Caleb

11
9
9

12

11

11

10
9

11

12

11

12

12

11

10

11
10
12
10
11

9
11
11
12
12
11

11
10
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
12

Kinnelon HS
Randolph HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morristown HS
West Morris
Mount Olive HS
Parsippany H
Mount Olive HS
Mount Olive HS
Randolph HS
Morris Hills HS
Whippany Park HS
Roxbury HS
Mendham HS
Morris Hills HS

Mendham HS
Chatham HS
Boonton HS
Delbarton School
Morris Knolls HS
Montville Twp. HS
Jefferson Twp. HS
Mount Olive HS
Pequannock HS
Delbarton School
Parsippany HS

Morris Hills HS
Morristown HS
Delbarton School
Chatham HS
Chatham HS
Morris Knolls HS
Chatham HS
Randolph HS
Delbarton School
Roxbury HS

2:08.21

2:07.40

2:07.12

2:07.08

2:07.10

2:07.34

2:07.21

2:07.28

2:06.88

2:06.56

2:07.77

2:07.87

2:06.48

2:08.40

2:08.76

2:04.67

2:03.61

2:02.87

2:01.86

2:01.81

2:02.49

2:02.98

2:01.33

2:03.71

2:01.24

2:04.83

2:00.70

1:58.24

1:56.92

1:56.87

1:56.49

1:57.34

1:56.29

2:00.36

1:52.90

2:00.72
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Event 12 Girls 800 Meter Run

Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place

Section 1 of 6 Timed Finals
1 334 Marran, Julianna 12 Mendham HS NT
2 65 Himstreet, Caroline 10 Chatham HS NT
3 250 Monesmith, Abigail 12 Kinnelon HS NT
4 321 Augustine, Ava 12 Mendham HS NT
5 737  Stanisci, Alaina 12 Mountain Lakes HS NT
6 795 Letsch, Maggie 10 Parsippany HS NT
7 393  Gorman, Sarah 11 Montville Twp. HS NT
8 597 Freeman, Nia 10 Morristown HS NT
9 66 Hoffelder, Katelyn 10 Chatham HS NT
10 60 DiBiase, Brooke 11 Chatham HS NT
11 729  Marshall, Vera 12 Mountain Lakes HS NT

Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 400 Salles, Jaylin 10 Montville Twp. HS 2:53.47
2 531 Brohan, Emily 9 Morris Knolls HS 2:49.76
3 671  Gregory, Zoe 11 Mount Olive HS 2:47.15
4 668  Gallagher, Jordan 9 Mount Olive HS 2:46.45
5 192 Lowinger, Meghan 12 Hanover Park HS 2:46.83
6 979  Poruczynski, Emily 10 Villa Walsh 2:45.89
7 830 Santana, Jackie 9 Pequannock HS 2:47.58
8 68 lorizzo, Vera 9 Chatham HS 2:47.72
9 672  Jarvis, Keely 9 Mount Olive HS 2:48.82
10 824  Dimitrovska, Matea 10 Pequannock HS 2:45.50
11 46  Coutts, Yasemin 10 Butler HS 2:50.71
12 821 Cunningham, Rachel 10 Pequannock HS 2:51.56
13 670  Gregory, Kiera 11 Mount Olive HS 2:43.78
14 831 White, Emma 9 Pequannock HS 3:07.11
15 820  Cunha, Samantha 10 Pequannock HS 3:11.45

Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals
1 928  Harrington, Elizabeth 11 Roxbury HS 2:36.48
2 254  Sirinides, Hope 9 Kinnelon HS 2:36.83
3 997  Sabo, Amelia 12 West Morris 2:37.08
4 868  Milligan, Kaitlyn 10 Randolph HS 2:37.82
5 64  Greene, Lily 9 Chatham HS 2:37.85
6 480 Orama, Gaby 11 Morris Hills HS 2:38.02
7 82  Snarr, Riley 9 Chatham HS 2:38.33
8 604 Lifrieri, Rosalina 9 Morristown HS 2:38.39
9 558 Wemmlinger, Carly 11 Morris Knolls HS 2:38.74
10 864  Kusnier, April 10 Randolph HS 2:39.00
11 594 Bedoya, Mia 10 Morristown HS 2:39.06
12 220 Fitzgerald, Bryn 11 Jefferson Twp. HS 2:39.88
13 869  Milluzzo, Julia 10 Randolph HS 2:40.54
14 436 Hattan, Sarah 11 Morris Catholic HS 2:41.47
15 542  Kedzierska, Karolina 10 Morris Knolls HS 2:42.34
16 969 Collum, Catherine 10 Villa Walsh 2:42.58
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Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Girls 800 Meter Run)

PSSV OV A WN =
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736
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977
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798

Roman, Liana
Graham, Chloe
Soehnlein, Lauren
Lin, Olivia

Veivia, Kate
Lorette, Ava
Smith, Ava

Tuleya, Allison
Penczak, Jillian
McGinley, Cameron
McKee, Delaney
St.Jacques, Sydney
Shappell, Amelia

Section 5 of 6 Timed Finals
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251
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72
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&9

Draxler, Sophia
Myerson, Olivia
Chebishev, Kira
Summerlin, Vivian
Rambo, Allison
Schubert, Mackenzie
Mougalian, Grace
Veivia, Lisa

Capala, Olivia

Kirk, Ester
O'Donnell, Maddie
Greene, Halye
Yarcheski, Elizabeth

Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals

N Y
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754
346
59
84
593
481
1045
341
739
940
77
926
69

Hoffman, Amanda
Vives, Grace
Davis, Lauren
Spoor, Elsa
Annuik, Claire
Piskula, Ivory
O'Grady, Kelly
Shaw, Anna

Wills, Grace

Rice, Kate
Petitjean, Sarah
Gargiulo, Madison
Lee, Kelsea

10
11

12

12
12

10
10
11
11
10

10
10

12

12
10
11

10
10

11

11
12
11
11
10

12
10
12
12
12
10
11

Parsippany HS
Morris Knolls HS
Montville Twp. HS
Morris Hills HS
Morris Catholic HS
Hanover Park HS
Mountain Lakes HS
West Morris
Mount Olive HS
Morristown HS
Villa Walsh

West Morris
Parsippany HS

Mendham HS
Randolph HS
Parsippany H
Madison HS
Mount Olive HS
Academy of S
Kinnelon HS
Morris Catholic HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morristown HS
Chatham HS
Roxbury HS
Chatham HS

Parsippany H
Mendham HS
Chatham HS
Chatham HS
Morristown HS
Morris Hills HS
Whippany Park HS
Mendham HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Roxbury HS
Chatham HS
Roxbury HS
Chatham HS

2:32.37
2:32.46
2:32.85
2:32.87
2:33.23
2:33.75
2:33.88
2:33.91
2:34.33
2:34.38
2:34.92
2:35.16
2:35.25

2:31.70
2:31.47
2:31.12
2:29.61
2:29.65
2:31.22
2:29.55
2:29.95
2:30.66
2:28.56
2:31.90
2:28.06
2:31.94

2:25.06
2:23.32
2:22.62
2:18.52
2:26.52
2:24.10
2:25.94
2:23.30
2:25.80
2:21.63
2:18.20
2:26.89
2:27.10
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Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Prelim Time Place
Heat 1of 17 Prelims
1 120  Bisrat Fesseha, Noah 11 Delbarton School NT
2 1056 Day, Kyler 12 Whippany Park HS 25.32
3 307 Kouh, Chris 12 Madison HS 24.08
4 492  Babe, Joshua 12 Morris Hills HS 21.40
5 888  Denizard, Sebastien 11 Randolph HS 24.05
6 148  Prinzivalli, Jadon 9 Delbarton School 25.29
7 306 Keller, Michael 11 Madison HS NT
8 749  Van Sickle, Aidan 12 Mountain Lakes HS NT
Heat 2 of 17 Prelims
1 570  Dolan, Kevin 12 Morris Knolls HS NT
2 638 Olidge-Evans, Aidan 9 Morristown HS 25.35
3 802 Agyemang, Sheldon 11 Parsippany HS 24.10
4 720  Thulin, Anthony 12 Mount Olive HS 21.49
5 37 Fall, Ibrahim 12 Boonton HS 24.02
6 144 O'Malley, Kear 10 Delbarton School 25.28
7 100  Huth, Nolan 11 Chatham HS NT
8 361 Gillespie, Patrick 11 Mendham HS NT
Heat 3 of 17 Prelims
1 359 Fourie, James 11 Mendham HS NT
2 43  Lockette, Johnathan 12 Boonton HS 25.39
3 841 Hill, Sebastian 12 Pequannock HS 24.12
4 624  Brown, Jamir 11 Morristown HS 22.02
5 491  Abboud, James 11 Morris Hills HS 24.01
6 111  Sabih, Nyle 12 Chatham HS 25.25
7 315 Piotrowsky, Matthew 12 Madison HS NT
8 707  Matthews, Colin 12 Mount Olive HS NT
Heat 4 of 17 Prelims
1 719  Thomas, Luc 11 Mount Olive HS NT
2 461 MCcCIIN, Tyr 9 Morris Catholic HS 25.42
3 782  Washington, Simeon 10 Parsippany H 24.14
4 956  McGriff, Solomon 12 Roxbury HS 22.15
5 1019 Hunt, Kyle 12 West Morris 23.97
6 234 Vella, Jason 12 Jefferson Twp. HS 25.22
7 136  Kivler, Austen 10 Delbarton School NT
8 216  Yartey, Psalm 11 Hanover Park HS NT
Heat 5of 17 Prelims
1 466 Rhoney, Jayden 11 Morris Catholic HS NT
2 718 Saavedra, Gael 10 Mount Olive HS 25.58
3 226  Castrignano, Matt 12 Jefferson Twp. HS 24.17
4 257  Abhart, Jack 11 Kinnelon HS 22.41
5 283  Tracy, Jack 12 Kinnelon HS 23.96
6 1023 Nichols, Gideon 10 West Morris 25.16
7 723  Williams, Nesan 11 Mount Olive HS NT
8 215 Yang, Alexander 11 Hanover Park HS NT
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Heat 6 of 17 Prelims...(Event 13 Boys 200 Meter Dash)

1 700 Hibbert, Triston 9 Mount Olive HS NT
2 909 Potamianos, Luke 11 Randolph HS 25.59
3 182  Vargas, Daniel 11 Dover HS 24.38
4 42  Liverpool, Clyde 12 Boonton HS 22.45
5 694  Dorestant, Terry 12 Mount Olive HS 23.95
6 686 Appiah, Kwadwo 10 Mount Olive HS 25.14
7 664  Sheppard, Charlie 12 Morristown-B NT
8 385 Walton, Milton 12 Mendham HS NT
Heat 7 of 17 Prelims
1 367 Martirano, Anthony 11 Mendham HS NT
2 423  Matari, Ismael 9 Montville Twp. HS 25.62
3 623  Black Taylor, Marcus 11 Morristown HS 24 .41
4 657  Anderson, Spencer 10 Morristown-B 22.51
5 943  Brown, Elliot 12 Roxbury HS 23.95
6 209  Scaglione, Kenny 10 Hanover Park HS 25.12
7 357 Fernandez, Victor 12 Mendham HS NT
8 362 Guido, Andrew 12 Mendham HS NT
Heat 8 of 17 Prelims
1 814 Reid, Brett 11 Parsippany HS NT
2 213 Winters, Owen 12 Hanover Park HS 25.68
3 1052  Blake, Jalen 12 Whippany Park HS 24.42
4 1025 Rowland, Andrew 12 West Morris 22.76
5 944  Bryan, Clayton 12 Roxbury HS 23.90
6 854  Vinas, Jovan 10 Pequannock HS 25.11
7 459  Greenstein, Ryan 10 Morris Catholic HS 30.24
8 451 Campbell, Grant 10 Morris Catholic HS NT
Heat 9 of 17 Prelims
1 347  Alexion, Joseph 11 Mendham HS NT
2 645  Tonero, Carmine 11 Morristown HS 25.76
3 589 Wong, Ryan 11 Morris Knolls HS 24.43
4 780  Tatis, Julio 10 Parsippany H 22.81
5 663  Miscia, Tristen 11 Morristown-B 23.87
6 132 Harper, Ryan 10 Delbarton School 25.03
7 462  Morris, Luke 9 Morris Catholic HS 28.20
8 741  Chandnani, Chirag 11 Mountain Lakes HS NT
Heat 10 of 17 Prelims
1 810 Johnson, Joziah 11 Parsippany HS NT
2 197  Grzymala, Jason 10 Hanover Park HS 25.78
3 833  Auslander, Andrew 12 Pequannock HS 24.45
4 880 Bodnar, Josh 11 Randolph HS 23.30
5 123 Cafasso, JP 11 Delbarton School 23.86
6 693  Dorestant, Adley 11 Mount Olive HS 24.97
7 518 Tomaszeski, Raymond 12 Morris Hills HS 27.94
8 457  Everett, James 11 Morris Catholic HS NT
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Heat 11 of 17 Prelims...(Event 13 Boys 200 Meter Dash)

2 497  Flynn, Alexander 11 Morris Hills HS 25.84
3 355 Dominguez, Nicolas 11 Mendham HS 24.46
4 563 Blackwell, Laron 12 Morris Knolls HS 23.34
5 803  Alsina, Daniel 11 Parsippany HS 23.81
6 316  Spelker, Scott 11 Madison HS 24.95
7 458 Godinez, Miguel 10 Morris Catholic HS 27.55
8 689 Cabana, Leonel 11 Mount Olive HS NT
Heat 12 of 17 Prelims
2 746  Lukowski, Matthew 11 Mountain Lakes HS 25.85
3 1072 Yee, Matthew 10 Whippany Park HS 24.47
4 135 Karbownik, Olivier 12 Delbarton School 23.43
5 501 Laux, Matthew 11 Morris Hills HS 23.74
6 356 Epitropakis, Lukas 12 Mendham HS 24.92
7 467  Wright, Cameron 9 Morris Catholic HS 27.52
8 919  Zwillman, Andrew 12 Randolph HS NT
Heat 13 of 17 Prelims
2 622  Baracaldo, Matteo 11 Morristown HS 25.89
3 415 Fragomeni, Peter 12 Montville Twp. HS 24.55
4 521  Turner, David 12 Morris Hills HS 23.46
5 1017  Gough, Mason 11 West Morris 23.71
6 952 Kennedy, Tyler 12 Roxbury HS 24.90
7 714  Newhart, Andrew 11 Mount Olive HS 27.37
8 428  Tanelli, Salvatore 11 Montville Twp. HS NT
Heat 14 of 17 Prelims
2 560 Angelos, Anthony 10 Morris Knolls HS 25.93
3 232 Mensah, Kwadjo 11 Jefferson Twp. HS 24.60
4 1061  Griffin, Matthew 11 Whippany Park HS 23.47
5 303  Gaurin, Nathan 10 Madison HS 23.68
6 195 Apgar, Cory 9 Hanover Park HS 24.85
7 51 Donza, Jake 12 Butler HS 27.23
8 578  Loeftler, Braden 11 Morris Knolls HS NT
Heat 15of 17 Prelims
2 453  Davids, Stanford 11 Morris Catholic HS 26.40
3 1027  Tai, Alan 10 West Morris 24.62
4 910 Rodrigues, Hunter 12 Randolph HS 23.50
5 960  Skutnik, Nathanial 12 Roxbury HS 23.64
6 455 Dong, Robert Yun 12 Morris Catholic HS 24.84
7 177  Lazaro, Anthony 9 Dover HS 26.77
8 299  Armstrong, John 12 Madison HS NT
Heat 16 of 17 Prelims
2 715 Newhart, Peter 9 Mount Olive HS 26.44
3 272  Mendy, Joseph 9 Kinnelon HS 24.65
4 628  Frederick, Andrew 12 Morristown HS 23.52
5 200 Lopez, Hector 9 Hanover Park HS 23.58
6 97  Gilman, James 12 Chatham HS 24.80
7 273  Michalowicz, Andrew 10 Kinnelon HS 26.72
8 916 Zeris, Chris 12 Randolph HS NT
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Heat 17 of 17 Prelims...(Event 13 Boys 200 Meter Dash)

2

0 3 ON L AW

703
957
351
692
433
716
354

Jones, Micah

Morales, Brandon
Boesgaard, Robert
Delgallego-Fico, Michael
Ziolkowski, Connor
Nguyen, Jaydon
DaSilva, Andrew

10
10
11
10
11
10
12

Mount Olive HS
Roxbury HS
Mendham HS
Mount Olive HS
Montville Twp. HS
Mount Olive HS
Mendham HS

26.48

24.66

23.57

23.58

24.70

26.58

NT
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Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Prelim Time Place
Heat 1of 12 Prelims
1 437  Hunt, Kathryn 10 Morris Catholic HS 31.17
2 339 Rufolo, Lauren 9 Mendham HS 28.76
3 866 Lewis, Kenidi 11 Randolph HS 27.76
4 731 Palazzi, Kendall 12 Mountain Lakes HS 25.57
5 993  Nestor, Jillian 10 West Morris 27.76
6 19  Shannon, Allison 11 Academy of S 28.75
7 819 Bernstein, Emily 10 Pequannock HS 30.99
8 434  Giannotti, Anna 12 Morris Catholic HS NT
Heat 2 of 12 Prelims
1 20 Teagan, Whitney 9 Academy of S 32.22
2 617 Sweeney, Emma 11 Morristown HS 28.97
3 666 Dugan, Sydney 10 Mount Olive HS 27.80
4 613 Robinson, Jordan 12 Morristown HS 25.61
5 222 Shatzel, Kiley 9 Jefferson Twp. HS 27.71
6 920  Alstede, Nicolette 12 Roxbury HS 28.72
7 445  Satish, Sammhita 11 Morris Catholic HS 30.95
8 397 Megaro, Chloe 12 Montville Twp. HS NT
Heat 3 of 12 Prelims
1 442  Mhango, Charissa 9 Morris Catholic HS 32.72
2 930 Izzi, Ella 10 Roxbury HS 28.99
3 551 Ramos, Alicia 9 Morris Knolls HS 27.80
4 614  Simon, Bayliss 12 Morristown HS 25.94
5 83  Spina, Ella 10 Chatham HS 27.70
6 394  Jones, Alexis 9 Montville Twp. HS 28.70
7 10 Byrne, Kathleen 11 Academy of S 30.88
8 338 Petrucci, Gabriella 10 Mendham HS NT
Heat 4 of 12 Prelims
1 164 Moraga, Amanda 9 Dover HS 33.97
2 67 Hogan, McKenna 9 Chatham HS 29.10
3 934  Meribe, Danielle 11 Roxbury HS 27.81
4 680 Redmond, Sophia 12 Mount Olive HS 26.04
5 650 Higgins, Chloe 10 Morristown-B 27.68
6 787  Craig, Emily 12 Parsippany HS 28.62
7 243 Darlington, Riley 10 Kinnelon HS 30.81
8 967 Brancatella, Ava 10 Villa Walsh NT
Heat 5of 12 Prelims
1 160 Hernandez Ramos, Ashly 9 Dover HS 34.05
2 221 Poulas, Emily 10 Jefferson Twp. HS 29.21
3 1003  stepanenko, lydia 10 West Morris 27.82
4 294  Tucker, Ella 10 Madison HS 26.13
5 801  Volltrauer, Kaylin 12 Parsippany HS 27.64
6 595 Campbell, Tameira 9 Morristown HS 28.61
7 999  Skrzat, Victoria 11 West Morris 30.71
8 29  Gupta, Megan 12 Boonton HS NT
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Heat 6 of 12 Prelims...(Event 14 Girls 200 Meter Dash)

1
2
3
4
5
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7

8
Heat
1
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8
Heat
1
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8
Heat
1

NN R W

8
Heat
1
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166
1074
684
597
667
596
155
447

Polania, Maria Jose
Enemuo, Danielle
Summer, Morgan
Freeman, Nia
Eason, Michaela
Estiverne, Jobella
Cargill, Shenya
Seales, Kezia

7 of 12 Prelims

823
186
75
789
390
1040
237
859

De Cumber, Mia
Cesaro, Victoria
Panagakos, Elyse
Dean, Amanda
Bush, Grace
Guffanti, Talia
Baker, Julia
Cleffi, Chloe

8 of 12 Prelims

47
544
931
669
552
543
185
441

Fieldhouse, Samantha
Merz, Laci

Jackson, Bianca
Gorospe, Jianna
Ramos, Elena
Kosiorowski, Emma
Bogash, Samantha
Mhango, Alicia

9 of 12 Prelims

336
994
549
921
288
673
996
784

Monaco, Ana
Olsen, Eliza
Petreska, Angelina
Bradley, Willow
Fass, Leah

Jones, Alicia

Roe, Emma
Ansari, Sidra

10 of 12 Prelims

858
792
758
435
484
829
756
252

Bona, Sarah
Hendershot, Sage
San Martin, Kaia
Gould, Vonya
Sathiyan, Shreya
Martini, Kayla
Marfisi, Cassidy
Nascimento, Cristina

10
10
10
11
11
12

10
11
12

11
11
10
11

10

11

12
11
11

11

10
12

12
11
11

12
11
10
10

12
11
12

Dover HS

Morris Catholic HS
Mount Olive HS
Morristown HS
Mount Olive HS
Morristown HS
Dover HS

Morris Catholic HS

Pequannock HS
Hanover Park HS
Chatham HS
Parsippany HS
Montville Twp. HS
Whippany Park HS
Kinnelon HS
Randolph HS

Butler HS

Morris Knolls HS
Roxbury HS
Mount Olive HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morris Knolls HS
Hanover Park HS
Morris Catholic HS

Mendham HS
West Morris
Morris Knolls HS
Roxbury HS
Madison HS
Mount Olive HS
West Morris
Parsippany HS

Randolph HS
Parsippany HS
Parsippany H
Morris Catholic HS
Morris Hills HS
Pequannock HS
Parsippany H
Kinnelon HS

34.12

29.38

27.82

26.73

27.63

28.58

30.60

NT

NT

29.41

27.84

26.79

27.57

28.48

30.32

NT

NT

29.63

27.88

27.11

27.53

28.43

30.20

NT

NT

29.66

27.96

27.14

27.51

28.43

30.13

NT

NT

29.71

27.98

27.30

27.47

28.41

30.12

NT
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11 of 12 Prelims...(Event 14 Girls 200 Meter Dash)

293
162
86
404
1033
49
828

Tadano, Nina
Lane, Anastazha
Tracey, Lauren
Turner, Sierra
Bowe, Keely
Rapoport, Callie

MacSweeney, Kaitlyn

12 of 12 Prelims

193
488
468
342
1044
871
652

Scaglione, Eva
Socolich, Gina
Agbo, Adannia
Sloan, Violet
O'Grady, Colleen
Nitulescu, Julia
Karriem, Raidah

10

11
10
10

10
12
11

12
11

Madison HS
Dover HS
Chatham HS
Montville Twp. HS
Whippany Park HS
Butler HS
Pequannock HS

Hanover Park HS
Morris Hills HS
Morris Hills HS
Mendham HS
Whippany Park HS
Randolph HS
Morristown-B

29.75

28.04

27.31
27.46
28.18
30.02

NT

29.82

28.06
27.34
27.44
28.07
29.85

NT




MCCATS - Contractor License

Event 15 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:22 PM 5/15/2022 Page 35

Boonton HS
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Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
1 318  Sutton, John 11 Madison HS 11:06.87
2 699  Hertzig, Christian 11 Mount Olive HS 11:07.40
3 494  Champagne, Charles 10 Morris Hills HS 11:11.57
4 708  McGill, Josh 12 Mount Olive HS 11:18.37
5 575 Hyatt, Hogan 10 Morris Knolls HS 11:26.14
6 181 Santos, Angel 10 Dover HS 11:30.75
7 1051  Alvarez, Christian 12 Whippany Park HS 11:31.49
8 561 Barden, Zachary 9 Morris Knolls HS 11:32.15
9 1058 Forte, Trey 10 Whippany Park HS 11:39.61
10 175 Hernadez, Roberto 10 Dover HS 11:57.22
11 838  Cunha, Chris 10 Pequannock HS 12:01.93
12 855  White, Joseph 11 Pequannock HS 12:45.05
13 1026 Rowland, Lucas 9 West Morris NT
14 129  Dooley, Sean 9 Delbarton School NT
15 626  Cioffi, Christopher 10 Morristown HS NT
16 233  Rabtzow, Mason 11 Jefferson Twp. HS NT
17 308 Lee, Matthew 12 Madison HS NT
18 375 Savtchouk, Michael 12 Mendham HS NT
19 425  Shenkman, Jake 11 Montville Twp. HS NT
20 125  Collini, David 11 Delbarton School NT
21 360 Gangemi, Thomas 12 Mendham HS NT
22 1005 Bliesath, Adam 12 West Morris NT
23 151 Readlinger, Ryan 9 Delbarton School NT
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 508 Mullan, Albin 11 Morris Hills HS 10:21.30
2 1006  Capello, Christian 11 West Morris 10:22.44
3 377 Schuetz, Charles 11 Mendham HS 10:29.61
4 126  Crann, Reagan 12 Delbarton School 10:36.10
5 764  Gaitonde, Sohum 12 Parsippany H 10:36.72
6 127  Cuzzocrea Jr, John 9 Delbarton School 10:37.03
7 519 Tong, Alex 12 Morris Hills HS 10:41.36
8 312 Natale, Patrick 10 Madison HS 10:46.44
9 876  Amato, Thomas 9 Randolph HS 10:47.98
10 1029  Weber, Ryan 11 West Morris 10:48.21
11 665 Troiano, Nicholas 9 Morristown-B 10:56.61
12 259 Bjornson, Kyle 10 Kinnelon HS 10:58.15
13 1073 Yoo, Brody 9 Whippany Park HS 10:58.80
14 496 Edwards, Thomas 11 Morris Hills HS 10:59.88
15 773  Patel, Vansh 9 Parsippany H 11:00.97
16 747  Stephens, Colin 11 Mountain Lakes HS 11:01.55
17 851  Trinidad, Xavier 9 Pequannock HS 11:01.62
18 411 Bhaskaran, Krish 9 Montville Twp. HS 11:03.70
19 658 Chabra, Andre 11 Morristown-B 11:04.43
20 574  Higgins, Duncan 11 Morris Knolls HS 11:04.84
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Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals...(Event 15 Boys 3200 Meter Run)

1

O 0 3O L AW

122
121
1007
298
265
644
637
266
901
370
817
949
104
816
804
966
116
424

Boler, Collin
Boler, Brian
Chen, Brandon
Angelone, Adam
Garcia, Andrew
Stephens, David
Myers, Ciaran
Gately, Elijah
Kim, Ethan
Porter, Callahan
Tyagi, Aarin
Hajel, Matthew
Krack, Alexander
Tyagi, Aarav
Anderson, Robert
Weiss, Jared
Valli, Finn

Pelov, Alex

11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
11
10
12
10

Delbarton School
Delbarton School
West Morris
Madison HS
Kinnelon HS
Morristown HS
Morristown HS
Kinnelon HS
Randolph HS
Mendham HS
Parsippany HS
Roxbury HS
Chatham HS
Parsippany HS
Parsippany HS
Roxbury HS
Chatham HS
Montville Twp. HS

9:20.76
9:21.66
9:21.74
9:41.41
10:01.19
10:01.47
10:02.96
10:03.25
10:04.49
10:06.05
10:08.61
10:09.42
10:10.12

10:10.72

10:11.59
10:13.54
10:15.74
10:17.43
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Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
1 14 King, Julianna 9 Academy of S 13:13.23
2 923  Campiglia, Isabella 12 Roxbury HS 13:19.26
3 1078  Saguillo Leppanen, Ana 9 Randolph HS 13:21.08
4 183  Anderson, Alexandra 12 Hanover Park HS 13:23.05
5 615 Stanton, Seton 12 Morristown HS 13:24.07
6 1032 Amitrano, Ashley 11 Whippany Park HS 13:26.68
7 247  Guetzov, Rebecca 12 Kinnelon HS 13:28.74
8 479  Morris, Emilia 12 Morris Hills HS 13:29.20
9 71  Mcevoy, Kate 9 Chatham HS 13:32.40
10 672  Jarvis, Keely 9 Mount Olive HS 13:37.50
11 668  Gallagher, Jordan 9 Mount Olive HS 13:37.96
12 436 Hattan, Sarah 11 Morris Catholic HS 13:38.20
13 1076  Gilligan, Riley 9 Pequannock HS 13:51.81
14 409  Vielee, Jordan 11 Montville Twp. HS 13:53.61
15 827 Hill, Maddie 10 Pequannock HS 14:07.46
16 991 Montuore, Olivia 12 West Morris 14:09.79
17 752 Dufty, Elizabeth 9 Parsippany H 14:15.25
18 555 Syed, Rehanna 9 Morris Knolls HS 14:32.76
19 865 Leary, Emma 12 Randolph HS NT
20 337  Orlins, Madison 12 Mendham HS NT
21 236  Asquith, Ellie 10 Kinnelon HS NT
22 924  Daskalova, Gabriella 11 Roxbury HS NT
23 76  Parikh, Kareena 11 Chatham HS NT
24 982  Wong, Victoria 11 Villa Walsh NT
25 737  Stanisci, Alaina 12 Mountain Lakes HS NT
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
1 321 Augustine, Ava 12 Mendham HS 11:17.46
2 343 Smith, Megan 12 Mendham HS 11:52.18
3 323 Barcelona, Emma 12 Mendham HS 12:00.68
4 874  Wilkins, Maya 12 Randolph HS 12:00.80
5 678 Rambo, Allison 9 Mount Olive HS 12:05.38
6 470 Champagne, Tori 12 Morris Hills HS 12:07.75
7 490  Turner, Melina 11 Morris Hills HS 12:24.00
8 975 Lemee, Ines 9 Villa Walsh 12:24.61
9 557 Weldon, Emma 10 Morris Knolls HS 12:30.39
10 618 Young, Meghan 12 Morristown HS 12:30.52
11 985 Carratura, Shannon 12 West Morris 12:33.81
12 448  Veivia, Kate 9 Morris Catholic HS 12:36.93
13 538 Haag, Analiese 12 Morris Knolls HS 12:39.28
14 245  Drace, Miranda 9 Kinnelon HS 12:44.78
15 980 Smart, Martha 9 Villa Walsh 12:47.21
16 976 Lyons, Erin 9 Villa Walsh 12:56.18
17 988  Early, Makayla 12 West Morris 12:58.14
18 728 Hornby, Jillian 12 Mountain Lakes HS 13:04.59
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Event 17 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
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Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
2 Parsippany Hills HS A 3:37.10
1) #780 Tatis, Julio 10 2) #782 Washington, Simeon 10 3) #775 Pundyavana, Ayush 10 4) #781 Velicky, Nicholas 12
5) #771 Lindsay, Rafael 9 6) #769 Juttumahadevan, Karthikean 7) #766 Hoffman, Justin 11 8) #777 Royal, Jai 10
3 West Morris Central HS A 3:34.41
1) #1025 Rowland, Andrew 12 2) #1019 Hunt, Kyle 12 3) #1017 Gough, Mason 11 4) #1011 DeChiaro, Kurt 11
5) #1008 Corwin, Evan 12 6) #1014 Early, Ethan 9 7) #1007 Chen, Brandon 12 8) #1015 Gelo, Christopher 11
4 Mendham HS A 3:34.04
1) #385 Walton, Milton 12 2) #382 Vanderbeek, James 12 3) #349 Barban, Zach 12 4) #351 Boesgaard, Robert 11
5) #365 Lowry, Aidan 11 6) #384 Walsh, Brian 11 7) #356 Epitropakis, Lukas 12
5 Delbarton School A 3:34.05
1) #121 Boler, Brian 11 2) #122 Boler, Collin 11 3) #135 Karbownik, Olivier 12 4) #148 Prinzivalli, Jadon 9
5) #134 Jania, Everett 10 6) #138 McMahon, Patrick 12 7) #153 Smart, John Paul 11 8) #154 Viegas, Sebastian 10
6 Parsippany HS A 3:36.41
1) #809 Hansberry, Liam 11 2) #812 Morey, Sebastian 11 3) #810 Johnson, Joziah 11 4) #814 Reid, Brett 11
5) #807 Fuenzalida, Andrew 10 6) #815 Schneider, Kenneth 10
7 Mount Olive HS A 3:39.15
1) #721 Turi, Dominick 12 2) #692 Delgallego-Fico, Michael 10 3) #718 Saavedra, Gael 10 4) #724 Wooster, Sean 11
5) #713 Narravula, Divyesh 9 6) #722 Waldstein, Trevor 11 7) #689 Cabana, Leonel 11 8) #723 Williams, Nesan 11
8 Dover HS A 3:41.42

1) #168 Bermudez, Andrew 9
5) #182 Vargas, Daniel 11

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

1

Whippany Park HS

1) #1071 Ung, Thomas 12

5) #1069 Quinn, Brendan 12
Chatham HS

1) #98 Henne, Charles 11

5) #101 Joel, Ted 11
Roxbury HS

1) #943 Brown, Elliot 12

5) #962 Stephen, Caleb 12
Morristown HS

1) #624 Brown, Jamir 11

5) #638 Olidge-Evans, Aidan 9
Randolph HS

1) #900 Kehayas, James 12

5) #916 Zeris, Chris 12
Morris Knolls HS

1) #586 Palma, Gregory 10

5) #589 Wong, Ryan 11
Morris Hills HS

1) #521 Turner, David 12

5) #505 Manikantan, Sanjay 12
Pequannock HS

1) #841 Hill, Sebastian 12

5) #845 McDermott, Liam 11

2) #171 Dominguez, Gustavo 12

2) #1056 Day, Kyler 12
6) #1068 Liu, Erik 11

2) #102 Johnson, Aidan 12
6) #108 Petitjean, Adam 9

2) #960 Skutnik, Nathanial 12
6) #959 Olmsted, Carter 11

2) #621 Baitey, Zion 11
6) #622 Baracaldo, Matteo 11

2) #898 Hyatt, Matthew 12
6) #884 Byrne, Daniel 10

2) #581 Moore, CJ 11
6) #572 Gaglione, Devin 9

2) #512 Saltz, Jarred 12
6) #495 Cruz, Cristian 9

2) #833 Auslander, Andrew 12

6) #837 Crefeld, Nano 10

3) #174 Harris, Yashua 9

A
3) #1072 Yee, Matthew 10
7) #1054 Ciottone, Joseph 11
A
3) #90 Beegle, Ryan 11
7) #91 Byrne, Reilly 10
A
3) #961 Sosa, Diego 12
7) #950 Johnston, Joshua 12
A
3) #630 Leyton, Lucas 11
7) #632 Luvalle, Brian 12
A
3) #910 Rodrigues, Hunter 12

A
3) #566 Capala, Max 11
7) #578 Loeffler, Braden 11
A
3) #508 Mullan, Albin 11
7) #515 Scheidecker, Kyle 11
A
3) #840 Dimitrovski, Damjan 12
7) #854 Vinas, Jovan 10

4) #180 Samuylov, Nikolai 11

3:32.17

4) #1061 Griffin, Matthew 11

3:28.29

4) #113 Stevenson, Kaye 12
8) #100 Huth, Nolan 11

3:26.85

4) #956 McGriff, Solomon 12
8) #946 Castro, Christian 12

3:22.98

4) #635 Meza, Jason 10
8) #646 Williams, Trevor 9

3:24.45

4) #915 Zarro, Frank 12

3:27.57

4) #588 Schagelin, Luke 10
8) #562 Bastos, Elijah 10

3:29.18

4) #492 Babe, Joshua 12

3:33.57

4) #852 Trocolar, Ryan 10
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Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 3 Timed Finals
3 Villa Walsh Academy A 4:27.85
1) #967 Brancatella, Ava 10 2) #968 Caughey, Delaney 10 3) #969 Collum, Catherine 10 4) #971 Freshwater, Abigail 11
5) #977 McKee, Delaney 11 6) #975 Lemee, Ines 9 7) #980 Smart, Martha 9 8) #976 Lyons, Erin 9
4 Kinnelon HS A 4:26.07
1) #252 Nascimento, Cristina 12 2) #237 Baker, Julia 10 3) #241 Coyne, Julia 11 4) #240 Corigliano, Mia 11
5) #239 Corigliano, Ella 10 6) #238 Braden-Corn, Vanessa 9 7) #255 Stubbs, Jess 10
5 Montville Twp. HS A 4:27.55
1) #401 Slunt, Caroline 10 2) #402 Soehnlein, Lauren 9 3) #394 Jones, Alexis 9 4) #404 Turner, Sierra 9
6 Pequannock HS A 4:37.71
1) #824 Dimitrovska, Matea 10 2) #823 De Cumber, Mia 10 3) #828 MacSweeney, Kaitlyn 10 4) #829 Martini, Kayla 12
5) #830 Santana, Jackie 9 6) #827 Hill, Maddie 10
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
2 Parsippany HS A 4:24.80
1) #793 Kandil, Maryam 9 2) #798 Shappell, Amelia 10 3) #797 Roman, Liana 10 4) #795 Letsch, Maggie 10
5) #784 Ansari, Sidra 11 6) #792 Hendershot, Sage 11 7) #789 Dean, Amanda 9
3 Madison HS A 4:21.64
1) #287 Bria, Kate 12 2) #295 Turner, Criseyda 10 3) #292 Summerlin, Vivian 12 4) #294 Tucker, Ella 10
5) #288 Fass, Leah 9 6) #293 Tadano, Nina 9
4 Morris Hills HS A 4:16.93
1) #471 Epstein, Madelyn 10 2) #484 Sathiyan, Shreya 9 3) #487 Skorupski, Sophia 12 4) #481 Piskula, Ivory 9
5) #480 Orama, Gaby 11 6) #478 Morgenstond, Emily 11
5 Roxbury HS A 4:20.79
1) #927 Greene, Halye 9 2) #926 Gargiulo, Madison 10 3) #924 Daskalova, Gabriella 11 4) #940 Rice, Kate 12
5) #937 Norris, Gianna 11 6) #933 McGowan, Lauren 12 7) #928 Harrington, Elizabeth 11 8) #931 Jackson, Bianca 9
6 West Morris Central HS A 4:23.44
1) #1004 Tuleya, Allison 9 2) #993 Nestor, Jillian 10 3) #987 Drozdowski, Madeline 9 4) #998 Sabo, Macy 9
Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Morris Knolls HS A 4:14.14
1) #547 Otero, Chloe 12 2) #537 Graham, Chloe 11 3) #533 Capala, Olivia 9 4) #532 Brookes, Hayley 12
5) #527 Allison, Ashley 10 6) #551 Ramos, Alicia 9 7) #526 Adams, Makenzie 9
2 Parsippany Hills HS A 4:12.97
1) #757 Sadowski, Anya 10 2) #758 San Martin, Kaia 10 3) #751 Chebishev, Kira 9 4) #754 Hoffman, Amanda 11
5) #756 Marfisi, Cassidy 11 6) #760 Zitelli, Averi 10
3 Mendham HS A 4:05.81
1) #334 Marran, Julianna 12 2) #328 Higgins, Grace 12 3) #342 Sloan, Violet 9 4) #341 Shaw, Anna 10
5) #346 Vives, Grace 12 6) #326 Draxler, Sophia 10 7) #336 Monaco, Ana 11 8) #345 Swarts, Mary 9
4 Morristown HS A 4:00.38
1) #595 Campbell, Tameira 9 2) #593 Annuik, Claire 10 3) #612 Oberding, Molly 9 4) #610 Murphy, Aaliyah 10
5) #597 Freeman, Nia 10
5 Mount Olive HS A 4:05.71
1) #683 Scott, Olivia 11 2) #669 Gorospe, Jianna 11 3) #681 Ryerson, Morgan 10 4) #684 Summer, Morgan 10
5) #679 Redmond, Natasha 10 6) #666 Dugan, Sydney 10 7) #680 Redmond, Sophia 12 8) #667 Eason, Michaela 10
6 Chatham HS A 4:07.64
1) #84 Spoor, Elsa 11 2) #59 Davis, Lauren 11 3) #83 Spina, Ella 10 4) #66 Hoffelder, Katelyn 10
5) #86 Tracey, Lauren 9
7 Morris Catholic HS A 4:13.64
1) #446 Schofield, Hannah 12 2) #444 Sampong, Mya 9 3) #449 Veivia, Lisa 11 4) #435 Gould, Vonya 10
5) #439 Imhauser, Amanda 12 6) #448 Veivia, Kate 9
8 Randolph HS A 4:16.64

1) #866 Lewis, Kenidi 11
5) #857 Barry, Vivian 11

2) #862 Finley, Erin 12
6) #858 Bona, Sarah 12

3) #870 Myerson, Olivia 10
7) #868 Milligan, Kaitlyn 10

4) #874 Wilkins, Maya 12
8) #869 Milluzzo, Julia 10



MCCATS - Contractor License

Event 19 Boys Long Jump

Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:22 PM 5/15/2022 Page 40

Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 741  Chandnani, Chirag 11 Mountain Lakes HS ND
2 274 Nguyen, Jaden 12 Kinnelon HS ND
3 94  Fortuna, Jake 12 Chatham HS ND
4 210  Vuong, Michael 11 Hanover Park HS ND
5 879 Beg, Yusuf 11 Randolph HS ND
6 381 Tripp, Dashel 11 Mendham HS ND
7 420  Jacob, Andrew 10 Montville Twp. HS 14-05.00
8 419  Gorai, Rishabh 9 Montville Twp. HS 14-09.00
9 568 Cedeno, Che 10 Morris Knolls HS 15-02.75
10 203  Mathew, Alvin 10 Hanover Park HS 15-06.75
11 746  Lukowski, Matthew 11 Mountain Lakes HS 15-10.00
12 453  Davids, Stanford 11 Morris Catholic HS 16-02.50
13 636 Moreau, Jeremiah 9 Morristown HS 16-03.00
14 721  Turi, Dominick 12 Mount Olive HS 16-03.00
15 374  Saunders, Sean 11 Mendham HS 16-04.00
16 367 Martirano, Anthony 11 Mendham HS 16-06.00
17 179 Moran, Aldair 9 Dover HS 16-09.50
18 93  DePasquale, Michael 11 Chatham HS 16-10.50
19 450  Antrobus, Gavin 11 Morris Catholic HS 17-00.00
20 703  Jones, Micah 10 Mount Olive HS 17-00.00
21 224  Balogh, Mark 9 Jefferson Twp. HS 17-00.00
22 169 Canales, Derick 10 Dover HS 17-00.25
23 1018 Hennebery, Trevor 12 West Morris 17-01.00
24 771  Lindsay, Rafael 9 Parsippany H 17-01.75
25 581 Moore, CJ 11 Morris Knolls HS 17-02.25
26 1063  Hoppes, Michael 11 Whippany Park HS 17-02.50
27 627  Crean, William 10 Morristown HS 17-04.00
28 687  Arturi, Christian 10 Mount Olive HS 17-04.00
29 834  Avena, Jovan 11 Pequannock HS 17-05.50
30 582  Moreno, Julian 12 Morris Knolls HS 17-06.00
31 412  Casarico, J.T. 10 Montville Twp. HS 17-07.25
32 109 Pike, Luke 11 Chatham HS 17-08.50
33 365 Lowry, Aidan 11 Mendham HS 17-10.00
34 560 Angelos, Anthony 10 Morris Knolls HS 17-10.50
36 231  Jedrzejczyk, daniel 12 Jefferson Twp. HS 17-11.00
37 782  Washington, Simeon 10 Parsippany H 18-00.75
38 1011 DeChiaro, Kurt 11 West Morris 18-01.00
39 1060 Gomez, Jonathan 11 Whippany Park HS 18-01.50
40 562 Bastos, Elijah 10 Morris Knolls HS 18-01.75
41 918 Zhu, Austin 11 Randolph HS 18-02.50
42 457  Everett, James 11 Morris Catholic HS 18-02.50
43 319 Torkelson, Ian 10 Madison HS 18-02.75
44 693  Dorestant, Adley 11 Mount Olive HS 18-03.25
45 948 Hackett, Michael 9 Roxbury HS 18-05.25
46 812  Morey, Sebastian 11 Parsippany HS 18-06.00
47 844  Luttenberger, Derek 10 Pequannock HS 18-06.50
48 589 Wong, Ryan 11 Morris Knolls HS 18-07.00
49 180  Samuylov, Nikolai 11 Dover HS 18-07.50
50 120  Bisrat Fesseha, Noah 11 Delbarton School 18-08.50
51 1010 Davies, Sean 12 West Morris 18-09.00
52 957 Morales, Brandon 10 Roxbury HS 18-09.75
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Flight 1of 1 Finals

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

491
506
45
1054
38
947
124
623
150
657
919
410
692
802
705
37
914
956
663
384
720
814
915

Abboud, James
Markovski, Connor
Volante, Ethan
Ciottone, Joseph
Hahm, Eunwoo
Donnelly, Ryan
Cianfrocca, Jeffrey
Black Taylor, Marcus
Quinn, Eoin
Anderson, Spencer
Zwillman, Andrew
Bernado, Terence
Delgallego-Fico, Michael
Agyemang, Sheldon
Joseph, Jalani

Fall, Ibrahim
Traverso, Luke
McGriff, Solomon
Miscia, Tristen
Walsh, Brian
Thulin, Anthony
Reid, Brett

Zarro, Frank
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11
10
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12

Morris Hills HS
Morris Hills HS
Boonton HS
Whippany Park HS
Boonton HS
Roxbury HS
Delbarton School
Morristown HS
Delbarton School
Morristown-B
Randolph HS
Montville Twp. HS
Mount Olive HS
Parsippany HS
Mount Olive HS
Boonton HS
Randolph HS
Roxbury HS
Morristown-B
Mendham HS
Mount Olive HS
Parsippany HS
Randolph HS

18-10.25

18-11.25

19-00.00

19-03.00

19-04.25

19-04.50

19-04.50

19-07.00

19-07.50

19-09.75

19-10.00

20-00.25

20-01.50

20-05.00

20-06.50

20-06.75

20-10.00

21-02.00

21-04.75

21-05.00

21-07.50

21-10.00

22-04.00
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Event 20 Girls Long Jump

Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
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Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 47 Fieldhouse, Samantha 10 Butler HS ND
2 543  Kosiorowski, Emma 12 Morris Knolls HS ND
3 596 Estiverne, Jobella 11 Morristown HS ND
4 738 Tsang, Elizabeth 12 Mountain Lakes HS ND
5 602 Klein, Emma 11 Morristown HS ND
6 733  Rosato, Alicia 12 Mountain Lakes HS 10-02.00
7 395  Jung, Jiwoo 9 Montville Twp. HS 10-05.75
8 399 Rosen, Rebecca 9 Montville Twp. HS 11-01.00
9 1077  Karthikeyan, Vibusha 9 Montville Twp. HS 11-05.00
10 972  Jordao, Sofia 9 Villa Walsh 12-02.00
11 79  Poillucci, Samantha 11 Chatham HS 12-05.00
12 17 Romer, Ava 12 Academy of S 12-06.00
13 164 Moraga, Amanda 9 Dover HS 12-06.50
14 48  Peters, Taylor 9 Butler HS 12-07.00
15 970 Eagan, Katrina 10 Villa Walsh 12-11.75
16 218 Balogh, Madeline 11 Jefferson Twp. HS 13-00.50
17 253 Porada, Shea 11 Kinnelon HS 13-01.50
18 11  Daly, Claire 12 Academy of S 13-03.00
19 609 McGinley, Cameron 10 Morristown HS 13-03.50
20 396 Lee, Sky 10 Montville Twp. HS 13-05.00
21 157 Estacio, Michelle 11 Dover HS 13-05.75
22 925  Duras, Kaitlyn 9 Roxbury HS 13-08.00
23 801  Volltrauer, Kaylin 12 Parsippany HS 13-08.25
24 340  Schoenbrodt, Julia 10 Mendham HS 13-08.50
25 21  Vail, Sophia 11 Academy of S 13-09.00
26 293  Tadano, Nina 9 Madison HS 13-10.00
27 612 Oberding, Molly 9 Morristown HS 13-11.25
28 929 Howell, Kaleigh 9 Roxbury HS 14-00.50
29 545 O'Dell, Emily 9 Morris Knolls HS 14-02.00
30 404  Turner, Sierra 9 Montville Twp. HS 14-02.00
31 248  Heid, Meghan 11 Kinnelon HS 14-02.75
32 189  Duarte, Sophia 9 Hanover Park HS 14-03.00
33 25 Cifelli, Katie 10 Boonton HS 14-03.25
34 756  Marfisi, Cassidy 11 Parsippany H 14-03.50
35 162  Lane, Anastazha 10 Dover HS 14-04.00
36 941 Silfies, Claire 10 Roxbury HS 14-04.50
37 338 Petrucci, Gabriella 10 Mendham HS 14-05.00
38 829  Martini, Kayla 12 Pequannock HS 14-06.75
39 549  Petreska, Angelina 10 Morris Knolls HS 14-07.75
40 757  Sadowski, Anya 10 Parsippany H 14-08.00
41 439  Imhauser, Amanda 12 Morris Catholic HS 14-08.50
42 529 Bautista, Seleyna 11 Morris Knolls HS 14-08.50
43 241  Coyne, Julia 11 Kinnelon HS 14-09.00
44 471 Epstein, Madelyn 10 Morris Hills HS 14-10.50
45 26  Cirinelli, Mazzy 12 Boonton HS 15-03.50
46 345  Swarts, Mary 9 Mendham HS 15-04.50
47 1043  Mulligan, Kathleen 11 Whippany Park HS 15-07.00
48 653  Miscia, Haven 9 Morristown-B 15-07.00
49 1047  Rider, Nicole 10 Whippany Park HS 15-07.50
50 857 Barry, Vivian 11 Randolph HS 15-07.75
51 920  Alstede, Nicolette 12 Roxbury HS 15-07.75




MCCATS - Contractor License

Flight 1of 1 Finals

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

789
434
684
1048
616
617
983
488
468
863
673
614
435
934
862

Dean, Amanda
Giannotti, Anna
Summer, Morgan
Robelo, Alexandra
Summerville, Maya
Sweeney, Emma
Angley, Alison
Socolich, Gina
Agbo, Adannia
Jackson, Ariyana
Jones, Alicia
Simon, Bayliss
Gould, Vonya
Meribe, Danielle
Finley, Erin
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12
10
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
12

Parsippany HS
Morris Catholic HS
Mount Olive HS
Whippany Park HS
Morristown HS
Morristown HS
West Morris
Morris Hills HS
Morris Hills HS
Randolph HS
Mount Olive HS
Morristown HS
Morris Catholic HS
Roxbury HS
Randolph HS

15-08.75

15-10.00

15-10.00

15-10.00

16-01.25

16-02.00

16-06.00

16-08.00

16-09.00

16-10.00

16-11.50

17-00.00

17-00.50

17-09.25

17-09.50
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Event 21 Boys Shot Put

Morris County Championships - 5/17/2022 to 5/18/2022
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Boonton HS
Meet Program - MCC

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1 of 8 Finals
1 1028  Van Slooten, Jake 12 West Morris 38-07.00
2 848 Rodeiro, Michael 12 Pequannock HS 38-08.50
3 629  Hills, Giakoby 10 Morristown HS 38-09.25
4 712 Napolitano, Matthew 12 Mount Olive HS 38-11.00
5 945  Campiglia, Dean 10 Roxbury HS 39-02.25
6 1009 Daly, Connor 11 West Morris 39-11.50
7 178 Moctezuma, Ben 12 Dover HS 40-03.50
8 847 Roby, Jacob 12 Pequannock HS 40-05.50
9 688 Bastien, Hans Oliver 12 Mount Olive HS 40-07.50
10 902 Loia, Thomas 12 Randolph HS 41-00.25
11 567 Carri, Braeden 12 Morris Knolls HS 41-03.50
12 571 Everson, Amir 11 Morris Knolls HS 42-04.00
Flight 2 of 8 Finals
1 517 Tlatelpa, Christopher 12 Morris Hills HS 43-01.50
2 147  Pierre, Adrian 11 Delbarton School 43-03.00
3 503 Malaniak, Wade 12 Morris Hills HS 43-10.00
4 432  Zhang, Oliver 11 Montville Twp. HS 44-01.00
5 911 Scanzera, Nicholas 11 Randolph HS 46-07.00
6 387 Zaybekian, Charles 12 Mendham HS 46-08.50
7 892  Ghahary, Darian 12 Randolph HS 47-03.00
8 577 Lara, Raymond 12 Morris Knolls HS 47-04.50
9 139 McSween, Nigel 11 Delbarton School 48-01.50
10 456 Eddleman, Dreveon 12 Morris Catholic HS 48-05.00
11 142 Nnaeto, Ikechukwu 12 Delbarton School 48-07.00
12 696  Frattina, Nicholas 11 Mount Olive HS 59-06.00
Flight 3 of 8 Finals
1 228  Garruto, Frank 12 Jefferson Twp. HS 37-04.00
2 893  Gilchrist, Patrick 12 Randolph HS 37-06.50
3 853  Updegrove, Stephen 12 Pequannock HS 37-06.75
4 504 Manansala, Keith 10 Morris Hills HS 37-08.25
5 320  Vacchiano, Aniello 11 Madison HS 37-09.00
6 353 Cembrinski, Drew 12 Mendham HS 38-00.00
7 906 Petruzziello, Stephen 11 Randolph HS 38-03.00
8 41 Hurd, Charlie 10 Boonton HS 38-03.25
9 128  Donini, Peter 9 Delbarton School 38-05.50
Flight 4 of 8 Finals
1 808  Gennarelli, Joseph 12 Parsippany HS 35-09.00
2 261 Cirigliano, Alex 12 Kinnelon HS 35-11.75
3 1022 Muha, Nicholas 12 West Morris 36-00.50
4 172 Duval, Jad 10 Dover HS 36-01.00
5 912 Swayze, Ryan 12 Randolph HS 36-01.00
6 744  Goetz, Evan 11 Mountain Lakes HS 36-01.50
7 641 Richardson, Conor 10 Morristown HS 36-02.75
8 590 Young, Charles 11 Morris Knolls HS 36-08.75
9 201 Manning, Ricky 9 Hanover Park HS 37-03.50
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Flight 5of 8 Finals...(Event 21 Boys Shot Put)

1 704  Joseph, Jabri 9 Mount Olive HS 33-08.25
2 1012  DeSheplo, Capp 9 West Morris 34-07.50
3 279 Rosa, Nathaniel 11 Kinnelon HS 34-08.00
4 429  Vas, Cole 11 Montville Twp. HS 34-10.00
5 742  Chavez, Daniel 12 Mountain Lakes HS 35-01.50
6 767  Janevski, Daniel 10 Parsippany H 35-04.00
7 112 Samani, Sepanta 11 Chatham HS 35-06.50
8 284  Winters, Ryan 11 Kinnelon HS 35-07.50
9 964  Terrero, Nicholas 11 Roxbury HS 35-08.00
Flight 6 of 8 Finals
1 1055 Cowhig, Michael 11 Whippany Park HS 31-11.25
2 176 Ibarra, Sergio 12 Dover HS 32-07.00
3 211  Wang, Matthew 10 Hanover Park HS 32-07.50
4 1065 Kaplan, Noah 11 Whippany Park HS 32-09.50
5 619  Andino, Aaron 11 Morristown HS 32-11.00
6 955 Kovach, Joseph 12 Roxbury HS 32-11.75
7 229  Haight, Justin 12 Jefferson Twp. HS 33-02.00
8 953  Knapp, William 10 Roxbury HS 33-05.50
9 212 Winters, Carson 10 Hanover Park HS 33-07.50
Flight 7 of 8 Finals
1 467  Wright, Cameron 9 Morris Catholic HS 26-07.00
2 386 Zaybekian, Andrew 10 Mendham HS 26-08.00
3 414  Faherty, Connor 10 Montville Twp. HS 30-01.50
4 770  Kerrigan, Mason 11 Parsippany H 30-03.00
5 427  Streisant, Nicholas 10 Montville Twp. HS 30-04.25
6 350 Beck, Nolan 11 Mendham HS 30-05.75
7 805 Cattani, Dean 11 Parsippany HS 31-04.75
8 106 Mackessy, TJ 12 Chatham HS 31-06.50
Flight 8 of 8 Finals
1 373  Sarkar, Ayush 11 Mendham HS ND
2 583 Newton, Cole 11 Morris Knolls HS ND
3 740  Ambrosiani, Aiden 12 Mountain Lakes HS ND
4 513 Santana, Jared 11 Morris Hills HS ND
5 465 Reynolds, Javon 12 Morris Catholic HS ND
6 366 Marano, Michael 11 Mendham HS 24-04.75
7 464 Reinhart, Matthew 9 Morris Catholic HS 25-09.50
8 811 Macaluso, Nicholas 11 Parsippany HS 25-10.00
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Event 22 Girls Shot Put
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 7 Finals
1 255  Stubbs, Jess 10 Kinnelon HS 28-06.25
2 296  Walters, Skylar 12 Madison HS 28-06.75
3 17 Romer, Ava 12 Academy of S 28-08.50
4 788  Darby, Joyada 12 Parsippany HS 28-08.75
5 755  Jurow, Alexandra 11 Parsippany H 28-09.25
6 942  Torode, Marie 9 Roxbury HS 29-05.25
7 1042 Laterza, Maya 12 Whippany Park HS 29-08.50
8 87  Wilson, Mackenzie 11 Chatham HS 30-01.50
9 539 Hebbelinck, Elle 12 Morris Knolls HS 30-05.00
10 674 Karanja, Sera 11 Mount Olive HS 30-05.00
11 32 Torres, Leila 10 Boonton HS 30-06.25
12 605 Lofton, Raquel 12 Morristown HS 31-05.00
Flight 2 of 7 Finals
1 826  Gordon, Samantha 12 Pequannock HS 31-06.75
2 822  D'Alessio, Isabella 11 Pequannock HS 32-04.00
3 553  Saladino, Erica 10 Morris Knolls HS 32-04.00
4 873  Thorpe, Khyaira 11 Randolph HS 32-06.00
5 85  Tortorella, Grace 12 Chatham HS 32-07.25
6 1001  Smith, Maddie 11 West Morris 33-05.25
7 184  Behringer, Juliana 9 Hanover Park HS 33-09.25
8 863  Jackson, Ariyana 11 Randolph HS 34-00.00
9 858 Bona, Sarah 12 Randolph HS 34-10.25
10 921 Bradley, Willow 12 Roxbury HS 36-11.00
11 934  Meribe, Danielle 11 Roxbury HS 37-04.00
12 322 Aymil, Melissa 12 Mendham HS 40-02.25
Flight 3 of 7 Finals
1 981 Treacy, Ellie 10 Villa Walsh 27-01.00
2 475  Green, Tenisha 12 Morris Hills HS 27-02.00
3 1074  Enemuo, Danielle 9 Morris Catholic HS 27-04.75
4 1000  Smith, Jillian 9 West Morris 27-06.75
5 190  Gregory, Leanne 11 Hanover Park HS 28-00.00
6 187  Cifello, Emily 11 Hanover Park HS 28-02.00
7 1049  Schweighardt, Carly 12 Whippany Park HS 28-04.25
8 28 Gibbs, Megan 11 Boonton HS 28-05.00
9 856  Baorto, Gianna 12 Randolph HS 28-05.25
Flight 4 of 7 Finals
1 986 Dipaolo, Marisa 12 West Morris 25-04.50
2 473  Gambrell, Kimberly 9 Morris Hills HS 25-05.00
3 389 Bravo, Grazielle 10 Montville Twp. HS 25-06.00
4 606 Lovelsmith, Sarah 10 Morristown HS 25-06.25
5 654  Omanzone, Egbefe 11 Morristown-B 25-09.00
6 392  Fragomeni, Ava 10 Montville Twp. HS 26-02.00
7 13 Flanagan, Margaret 12 Academy of S 26-02.25
8 676 McKinney, Samantha 11 Mount Olive HS 26-04.00
9 598  Gutierrez, Angelissa 11 Morristown HS 26-09.50
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Flight 5of 7 Finals...(Event 22 Girls Shot Put)

1 249  Kosco, Marissa 11 Kinnelon HS 24-08.00
2 973 Kosc, Emma 11 Villa Walsh 24-08.50
3 156 Correa Ruiz, Lisaury 11 Dover HS 24-09.75
4 799  Thomas-Martin, Erianne 12 Parsippany HS 24-11.50
5 23 Aleksovska, Emanuela 10 Boonton HS 25-01.00
6 54 Auer, Lily 11 Chatham HS 25-02.00
7 974  Kramer, Jesse 10 Villa Walsh 25-02.50
8 57 Carroll, Baker 11 Chatham HS 25-03.00
9 825  Giannetto, Alexandra 10 Pequannock HS 25-04.00
Flight 6 of 7 Finals
1 223  Silipena, Kristen 9 Jefferson Twp. HS 23-02.25
2 159 Hernandez, Karyme 12 Dover HS 23-05.50
3 167 Williams, Iyonna 9 Dover HS 23-10.00
4 541 Jones, Laila 10 Morris Knolls HS 23-10.50
5 559  Williams, Jacqueline 11 Morris Knolls HS 24-01.50
6 256  Winters, Angela 9 Kinnelon HS 24-03.00
7 651 Hobbs, Aiyana 10 Morristown-B 24-04.00
8 535 Duab, Alia 10 Morris Knolls HS 24-04.75
9 476 Jones, Elizabeth 11 Morris Hills HS 24-07.50
Flight 7 of 7 Finals
1 540 Jones, Brielle 11 Morris Knolls HS ND
2 734 Sakpal, Nidhi 11 Mountain Lakes HS ND
3 161 Inestroza, Angie 9 Dover HS 17-07.00
4 163  Manriquez, Janitza 10 Dover HS 18-00.00
5 438  Huresky, Veronica 10 Morris Catholic HS 18-05.25
6 440 James, Jada 11 Morris Catholic HS 18-06.25
7 330 House, Samantha 12 Mendham HS 20-07.50
8 332 Lagana, Ursula 12 Mendham HS 21-10.50
9 403  Soeiro, Gabriela 10 Montville Twp. HS 21-11.00
10 800 Ucar, Irem 11 Parsippany HS 22-05.00
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Event 23 Girls Discus Throw

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 7 Finals
1 1074 Enemuo, Danielle 9 Morris Catholic HS 83-01
2 13 Flanagan, Margaret 12 Academy of S 83-01
3 32 Torres, Leila 10 Boonton HS 83-06
4 605 Lofton, Raquel 12 Morristown HS 84-02
5 825  Giannetto, Alexandra 10 Pequannock HS 84-10
6 475  Green, Tenisha 12 Morris Hills HS 85-00
7 598  Gutierrez, Angelissa 11 Morristown HS 85-00
8 184  Behringer, Juliana 9 Hanover Park HS 85-05
9 753  QGalarza, Leila 10 Parsippany H 86-06
10 873  Thorpe, Khyaira 11 Randolph HS 87-10
11 1049  Schweighardt, Carly 12 Whippany Park HS 88-05
12 930 Izzi, Ella 10 Roxbury HS 88-06
Flight 2 of 7 Finals
1 654 Omanzone, Egbefe 11 Morristown-B 88-08
2 1041  Huang, Tracy 12 Whippany Park HS 88-08
3 1042  Laterza, Maya 12 Whippany Park HS 88-10
4 755  Jurow, Alexandra 11 Parsippany H 89-11
5 606 Lovelsmith, Sarah 10 Morristown HS 92-00
6 1001  Smith, Maddie 11 West Morris 95-08
7 553  Saladino, Erica 10 Morris Knolls HS 100-03
8 822  D'Alessio, Isabella 11 Pequannock HS 100-04
9 322 Aymil, Melissa 12 Mendham HS 107-02
10 921 Bradley, Willow 12 Roxbury HS 109-03
11 826  Gordon, Samantha 12 Pequannock HS 111-01
12 934  Meribe, Danielle 11 Roxbury HS 118-11
Flight 3 of 7 Finals
1 391 Failla, Ava 10 Montville Twp. HS 82-07
2 190  Gregory, Leanne 11 Hanover Park HS 79-05
3 981 Treacy, Ellie 10 Villa Walsh 79-06
4 296  Walters, Skylar 12 Madison HS 80-01
5 986 Dipaolo, Marisa 12 West Morris 80-04
6 788  Darby, Joyada 12 Parsippany HS 80-11
7 285 Baumann, Zoe 12 Madison HS 82-04
8 539 Hebbelinck, Elle 12 Morris Knolls HS 82-06
9 548 Patel, Trisha 9 Morris Knolls HS 79-04
Flight 4 of 7 Finals
1 973 Kosc, Emma 11 Villa Walsh 73-09
2 860 Crosson, Isabella 10 Randolph HS 75-02
3 974  Kramer, Jesse 10 Villa Walsh 75-04
4 540 Jones, Brielle 11 Morris Knolls HS 76-02
5 674 Karanja, Sera 11 Mount Olive HS 76-04
6 546  Ort, Grace 9 Morris Knolls HS 77-02
7 23 Aleksovska, Emanuela 10 Boonton HS 77-07
8 155 Cargill, Shenya 11 Dover HS 78-04
9 656  White, I'Meeyah 12 Morristown-B 79-00
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Flight 5of 7 Finals...(Event 23 Girls Discus Throw)

1 398 Mussilli, Madison 10 Montville Twp. HS 68-02
2 53  Albanese, Carly 10 Chatham HS 68-03
3 159 Hernandez, Karyme 12 Dover HS 69-01
4 800 Ucar, Irem 11 Parsippany HS 69-03
5 799  Thomas-Martin, Erianne 12 Parsippany HS 69-08
6 392  Fragomeni, Ava 10 Montville Twp. HS 69-10
7 473 Gambrell, Kimberly 9 Morris Hills HS 72-03
8 187  Cifello, Emily 11 Hanover Park HS 72-08
9 651 Hobbs, Aiyana 10 Morristown-B 73-04
Flight 6 of 7 Finals
1 256  Winters, Angela 9 Kinnelon HS 64-11
2 249  Kosco, Marissa 11 Kinnelon HS 65-00
3 325 Chodniewicz, CeCe 11 Mendham HS 65-02
4 16  O'Callaghan, Caroline 10 Academy of S 65-03
5 489  Thibault, Merrick 11 Morris Hills HS 65-05
6 156 Correa Ruiz, Lisaury 11 Dover HS 65-10
7 535 Duab, Alia 10 Morris Knolls HS 67-09
8 1000  Smith, Jillian 9 West Morris 67-11
9 246  Giglio, Mia 12 Kinnelon HS 68-00
Flight 7 of 7 Finals
1 734 Sakpal, Nidhi 11 Mountain Lakes HS ND
2 599 Hassan, Caitlin 11 Morristown HS ND
3 559  Williams, Jacqueline 11 Morris Knolls HS ND
4 440 James, Jada 11 Morris Catholic HS 47-10
5 330 House, Samantha 12 Mendham HS 49-08
6 167 Williams, Iyonna 9 Dover HS 52-08
7 163  Manriquez, Janitza 10 Dover HS 55-10
8 438  Huresky, Veronica 10 Morris Catholic HS 58-01
9 407  Vecchione, Antoinetta 10 Montville Twp. HS 61-02
10 867 Martinez, Gabriela 11 Randolph HS 63-09
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Event 24 Boys Discus Throw
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 7 Finals
1 41 Hurd, Charlie 10 Boonton HS 109-03
2 571 Everson, Amir 11 Morris Knolls HS 109-11
3 839 D'Alessio, Salvatore 9 Pequannock HS 110-02
4 128  Donini, Peter 9 Delbarton School 111-00
5 510 Primerano, Louis 11 Morris Hills HS 111-00
6 911 Scanzera, Nicholas 11 Randolph HS 111-06
7 202  Mathai, Joshua 11 Hanover Park HS 111-09
8 567 Carri, Braeden 12 Morris Knolls HS 114-08
9 493  Baker, Sean 12 Morris Hills HS 114-08
10 228  Garruto, Frank 12 Jefterson Twp. HS 114-09
11 137 Klug, Jacob 12 Delbarton School 115-03
12 511 Ramadan, Ammar 11 Morris Hills HS 115-09
Flight 2 of 7 Finals
1 432 Zhang, Oliver 11 Montville Twp. HS 116-02
2 178 Moctezuma, Ben 12 Dover HS 117-08
3 503 Malaniak, Wade 12 Morris Hills HS 118-02
4 170 Diaz, Alex 12 Dover HS 121-00
5 902 Loia, Thomas 12 Randolph HS 122-09
6 1028  Van Slooten, Jake 12 West Morris 124-00
7 832 Arnau, Nick 12 Pequannock HS 125-02
8 912 Swayze, Ryan 12 Randolph HS 128-00
9 124  Cianfrocca, Jeffrey 12 Delbarton School 130-01
10 577 Lara, Raymond 12 Morris Knolls HS 135-01
11 849  Struble, Henry 9 Pequannock HS 136-01
12 139 MecSween, Nigel 11 Delbarton School 137-11
Flight 3 of 7 Finals
1 767  Janevski, Daniel 10 Parsippany H 99-04
2 140  Mihalko, Nick 10 Delbarton School 99-11
3 22  Baker, Liam 10 American Chr 101-03.50
4 387 Zaybekian, Charles 12 Mendham HS 102-00
5 953  Knapp, William 10 Roxbury HS 103-05
6 641 Richardson, Conor 10 Morristown HS 104-03
7 945  Campiglia, Dean 10 Roxbury HS 105-03
8 284  Winters, Ryan 11 Kinnelon HS 106-04
9 893  Gilchrist, Patrick 12 Randolph HS 107-10
10 744  Goetz, Evan 11 Mountain Lakes HS 109-00
Flight 4 of 7 Finals
1 271 McNamara, Kevin 12 Kinnelon HS 90-05
2 179  Moran, Aldair 9 Dover HS 92-01
3 311 Merson, Carlton 10 Madison HS 93-11
4 640  Prachthauser, Daniel 11 Morristown HS 94-00
5 964  Terrero, Nicholas 11 Roxbury HS 94-00
6 313 Panagos, Andreas 10 Madison HS 94-01
7 629  Hills, Giakoby 10 Morristown HS 95-05
8 691 Dean, Tyler 11 Mount Olive HS 96-01
9 275 Norvis, Shane 10 Kinnelon HS 97-03
10 198  Krajkovich, Dylan 11 Hanover Park HS 98-09
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Flight Sof 7 Finals...(Event 24 Boys Discus Throw)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

429
805
702
1057
1055
1022
373
770
1009
106

Vas, Cole
Cattani, Dean
Jimenez, Luis
Feeley, John
Cowhig, Michael
Muha, Nicholas
Sarkar, Ayush
Kerrigan, Mason
Daly, Connor
Mackessy, TJ

Flight 6 of 7 Finals

1

O 0 3 O L AW IN

10

366
811
717
420
740
808
229
413
212
1065

Marano, Michael
Macaluso, Nicholas
Patel, Yash

Jacob, Andrew
Ambrosiani, Aiden
Gennarelli, Joseph
Haight, Justin
Chmielewski, Matthew
Winters, Carson
Kaplan, Noah

Flight 7 of 7 Finals

1

O 00 1N Lt AW

—_
—_ O

886
908
590
264
206
698
350
742
695
430
779

Crosson, Anthony
Poskitt, Ryan
Young, Charles
Garcia, Alexander
Peterson, Christian
Hermann, Jack
Beck, Nolan
Chavez, Daniel
Esperance, Aidan
Wieschenberg, Bryan
Shao, Efrain

11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
12

11
11
12
10
12
12
12

10
11

12
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
12
12
10

Montville Twp. HS
Parsippany HS
Mount Olive HS
Whippany Park HS
Whippany Park HS
West Morris
Mendham HS
Parsippany H

West Morris
Chatham HS

Mendham HS
Parsippany HS
Mount Olive HS
Montville Twp. HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Parsippany HS
Jefferson Twp. HS
Montville Twp. HS
Hanover Park HS
Whippany Park HS

Randolph HS
Randolph HS
Morris Knolls HS
Kinnelon HS
Hanover Park HS
Mount Olive HS
Mendham HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Mount Olive HS
Montville Twp. HS
Parsippany H

85-03
86-00
86-01
86-07
86-10
87-04
87-09
89-05
89-09
89-10

74-09
75-02
77-04
79-01
79-04
79-06
80-08
81-07
83-09
84-08

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
64-09
65-04
67-06
70-10
72-06
74-09
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Event 25 Girls Triple Jump

Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 609 McGinley, Cameron 10 Morristown HS 25-09.00
2 395  Jung, Jiwoo 9 Montville Twp. HS 27-00.00
3 648  Corteil, Grace 12 Morristown-B 27-01.00
4 612  Oberding, Molly 9 Morristown HS 27-05.25
5 972  Jordao, Sofia 9 Villa Walsh 27-06.25
6 11 Daly, Claire 12 Academy of S 28-01.00
7 727 Duda, Lula 11 Mountain Lakes HS 28-01.00
8 25 Cifelli, Katie 10 Boonton HS 28-06.50
9 529 Bautista, Seleyna 11 Morris Knolls HS 28-07.50
10 971 Freshwater, Abigail 11 Villa Walsh 28-08.00
11 602 Klein, Emma 11 Morristown HS 28-09.00
12 55 Barakat, Victoria 10 Chatham HS 28-11.00
13 604  Lifrieri, Rosalina 9 Morristown HS 28-11.50
14 21  Vail, Sophia 11 Academy of S 29-01.50
15 667 Eason, Michacla 10 Mount Olive HS 29-05.25
16 17 Romer, Ava 12 Academy of S 29-08.75
17 240  Corigliano, Mia 11 Kinnelon HS 29-11.25
18 189  Duarte, Sophia 9 Hanover Park HS 29-11.50
19 33 Zanca, Abagaile 10 Boonton HS 30-00.00
20 31 Shollenberger, Adison 10 Boonton HS 30-03.00
21 801  Volltrauer, Kaylin 12 Parsippany HS 30-06.00
22 941 Silfies, Claire 10 Roxbury HS 30-06.75
23 929 Howell, Kaleigh 9 Roxbury HS 30-09.00
24 239  Corigliano, Ella 10 Kinnelon HS 31-01.00
25 857 Barry, Vivian 11 Randolph HS 31-02.00
26 545 O'Dell, Emily 9 Morris Knolls HS 31-02.50
27 684  Summer, Morgan 10 Mount Olive HS 31-05.25
28 188  Ditta, Nikki 10 Hanover Park HS 31-07.00
29 471 Epstein, Madelyn 10 Morris Hills HS 31-07.50
30 248 Heid, Meghan 11 Kinnelon HS 31-10.00
31 439 Imhauser, Amanda 12 Morris Catholic HS 32-02.25
32 485  Shih, Hannah 12 Morris Hills HS 32-05.50
33 1048  Robelo, Alexandra 12 Whippany Park HS 32-06.00
34 486  Singareddy, Dhriti 12 Morris Hills HS 32-06.00
35 789  Dean, Amanda 9 Parsippany HS 32-09.00
36 1047  Rider, Nicole 10 Whippany Park HS 33-02.00
37 862  Finley, Erin 12 Randolph HS 33-02.50
38 616 Summerville, Maya 10 Morristown HS 33-03.50
39 30 Haefele, Alexandra 12 Boonton HS 33-04.00
40 596 Estiverne, Jobella 11 Morristown HS 33-09.50
41 681 Ryerson, Morgan 10 Mount Olive HS 34-03.50
42 434 Giannotti, Anna 12 Morris Catholic HS 34-04.00
43 617 Sweeney, Emma 11 Morristown HS 34-04.25
44 983  Angley, Alison 12 West Morris 35-04.00
45 468 Agbo, Adannia 11 Morris Hills HS 37-00.50
46 673  Jones, Alicia 12 Mount Olive HS 37-09.00
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 1010 Davies, Sean 12 West Morris ND
2 745  Lees, Adam 12 Mountain Lakes HS ND
3 1018  Hennebery, Trevor 12 West Morris ND
4 631 Litman, Jacob 12 Morristown HS 31-05.00
5 420 Jacob, Andrew 10 Montville Twp. HS 31-11.00
6 718 Saavedra, Gael 10 Mount Olive HS 32-04.75
7 660  Krupnick, Will 9 Morristown-B 32-05.25
8 278 Relovsky, Evan 10 Kinnelon HS 32-08.50
9 573  Gorman, Edward 11 Morris Knolls HS 33-05.00
10 662 Loprete, Matt 12 Morristown-B 33-09.00
11 1053  Burke, Jaycen 11 Whippany Park HS 33-10.00
12 419  Gorai, Rishabh 9 Montville Twp. HS 34-00.00
13 568 Cedeno, Che 10 Morris Knolls HS 34-01.25
14 196  Getts, Daniel 12 Hanover Park HS 34-02.50
15 633  McBain, Calum 10 Morristown HS 34-04.00
16 627 Crean, William 10 Morristown HS 34-05.50
17 620 Bain, Nathan 9 Morristown HS 34-08.50
18 169 Canales, Derick 10 Dover HS 35-03.00
19 907 Pinyan, Daniel 11 Randolph HS 35-05.00
20 210 Vuong, Michael 11 Hanover Park HS 35-09.00
21 105 MacAnift, Jack 11 Chatham HS 35-10.00
22 412 Casarico, J.T. 10 Montville Twp. HS 36-00.75
23 1063 Hoppes, Michael 11 Whippany Park HS 36-03.75
24 418  Glennon, Emmett 11 Montville Twp. HS 36-05.00
25 582  Moreno, Julian 12 Morris Knolls HS 36-06.25
26 846 Perez, Konnan 11 Pequannock HS 36-06.50
27 844  Luttenberger, Derek 10 Pequannock HS 36-07.00
28 576 Knaack, Michael 10 Morris Knolls HS 36-09.75
29 365 Lowry, Aidan 11 Mendham HS 36-10.75
30 889  Dietrich, Ben 10 Randolph HS 37-02.25
31 1060 Gomez, Jonathan 11 Whippany Park HS 37-03.00
32 802 Agyemang, Sheldon 11 Parsippany HS 37-03.00
33 272 Mendy, Joseph 9 Kinnelon HS 37-04.75
34 372  Profito, Alex 11 Mendham HS 37-05.75
35 834  Avena, Jovan 11 Pequannock HS 37-07.50
36 703  Jones, Micah 10 Mount Olive HS 37-11.50
37 965 Torode, Emmanuel 12 Roxbury HS 38-01.50
38 135 Karbownik, Olivier 12 Delbarton School 38-01.50
39 180  Samuylov, Nikolai 11 Dover HS 38-06.00
40 96 Garman, Harrison 11 Chatham HS 38-07.50
41 45  Volante, Ethan 11 Boonton HS 38-11.50
42 587 Robinson, John 11 Morris Knolls HS 39-01.75
43 457  Everett, James 11 Morris Catholic HS 39-02.00
44 35 Brooks, Donte 12 Boonton HS 39-04.50
45 384  Walsh, Brian 11 Mendham HS 39-10.00
46 880 Bodnar, Josh 11 Randolph HS 40-01.00
47 914 Traverso, Luke 12 Randolph HS 40-09.00
48 915 Zarro, Frank 12 Randolph HS 41-07.50
49 693  Dorestant, Adley 11 Mount Olive HS 41-09.75
50 705  Joseph, Jalani 11 Mount Olive HS 42-06.00
51 885 Cox, Brendan 12 Randolph HS 42-07.00
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Flight 1of 1 Finals

52 37 Fall, Ibrahim 12 Boonton HS 42-09.00
53 506 Markovski, Connor 10 Morris Hills HS 43-00.00
54 814 Reid, Brett 11 Parsippany HS 43-00.00
55 150  Quinn, Eoin 11 Delbarton School 43-02.00

56 124  Cianfrocca, Jeffrey 12 Delbarton School 44-06.00
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 6 Finals
1 256  Winters, Angela 9 Kinnelon HS 81-07
2 186  Cesaro, Victoria 11 Hanover Park HS 82-07
3 606 Lovelsmith, Sarah 10 Morristown HS 82-10
4 790  Ellis, Dea 11 Parsippany HS 83-07
5 753  Galarza, Leila 10 Parsippany H 83-08
6 786  Bukwich, Gabriella 9 Parsippany HS 84-02
7 858 Bona, Sarah 12 Randolph HS 84-03
8 942  Torode, Marie 9 Roxbury HS 84-07
9 534 Daneshvari, Zhalae 11 Morris Knolls HS 84-09
10 246  Giglio, Mia 12 Kinnelon HS 84-11
11 74  Orentas, Francesca 10 Chatham HS 85-02
12 553  Saladino, Erica 10 Morris Knolls HS 87-04
Flight 2 of 6 Finals
1 872  Saybe, Jordan 12 Randolph HS 88-05
2 825  Giannetto, Alexandra 10 Pequannock HS 89-06
3 1035 DeCrescenzo, Giovanna 11 Whippany Park HS 89-07
4 863  Jackson, Ariyana 11 Randolph HS 92-05
5 826  Gordon, Samantha 12 Pequannock HS 95-02
6 930 Izzi, Ella 10 Roxbury HS 96-09
7 391 Failla, Ava 10 Montville Twp. HS 97-00
8 822  D'Alessio, Isabella 11 Pequannock HS 98-11
9 297  Weiner, Meredith 12 Madison HS 99-08
10 559 Williams, Jacqueline 11 Morris Knolls HS 101-05
11 184  Behringer, Juliana 9 Hanover Park HS 109-02
12 1042 Laterza, Maya 12 Whippany Park HS 112-05
Flight 3 of 6 Finals
1 755  Jurow, Alexandra 11 Parsippany H 76-03
2 1000  Smith, Jillian 9 West Morris 76-04
3 255  Stubbs, Jess 10 Kinnelon HS 77-07
4 605 Lofton, Raquel 12 Morristown HS 77-09
5 1001  Smith, Maddie 11 West Morris 78-05
6 482 Redwood, Carrie 9 Morris Hills HS 78-08
7 406 Vas, Kylie 9 Montville Twp. HS 78-10
8 676 McKinney, Samantha 11 Mount Olive HS 79-01
9 656  White, J'Meeyah 12 Morristown-B 81-00
Flight 4 of 6 Finals
1 480 Orama, Gaby 11 Morris Hills HS 71-01
2 856 Baorto, Gianna 12 Randolph HS 71-08
3 651 Hobbs, Aiyana 10 Morristown-B 72-00
4 990 Lacerenza, Maggie 11 West Morris 72-02
5 1041 Huang, Tracy 12 Whippany Park HS 72-08
6 285 Baumann, Zoe 12 Madison HS 72-10
7 335 Miller, Frances 11 Mendham HS 73-06
8 974  Kramer, Jesse 10 Villa Walsh 75-02
9 932 McGowan, Kaitlyn 12 Roxbury HS 75-07
10 785  Bollack, Sarah 11 Parsippany HS 75-07
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Flight 5of 6 Finals...(Event 27 Girls Javelin Throw)

1 530 Bodnarchuk, Rachel 11 Morris Knolls HS 63-01
2 474  Garcia, Victoria 11 Morris Hills HS 64-11
3 981 Treacy, Ellie 10 Villa Walsh 66-01
4 550 Pino, Sofia 10 Morris Knolls HS 66-08
5 159 Hernandez, Karyme 12 Dover HS 66-10
6 80 Redmond, Erin 9 Chatham HS 68-01
7 598  Gutierrez, Angelissa 11 Morristown HS 69-01
8 760  Zitelli, Averi 10 Parsippany H 70-02
9 156 Correa Ruiz, Lisaury 11 Dover HS 70-03
10 327 Haberland, Mia 11 Mendham HS 70-09
Flight 6 of 6 Finals
1 599 Hassan, Caitlin 11 Morristown HS ND
2 734  Sakpal, Nidhi 11 Mountain Lakes HS ND
3 165  Ottenhiemer, Sarah 10 Dover HS 50-06
4 332 Lagana, Ursula 12 Mendham HS 51-10
5 63  Fraser, Sydney 10 Chatham HS 54-04
6 973 Kosc, Emma 11 Villa Walsh 56-02
7 155 Cargill, Shenya 11 Dover HS 57-00
8 984  ashburn, caitlin 9 West Morris 58-11
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 7 Finals
1 114  Tether, Nick 12 Chatham HS 125-05
2 178 Moctezuma, Ben 12 Dover HS 125-08
3 1059  Getsinger, Cameron 11 Whippany Park HS 125-10
4 152  Slabaugh, Justin 11 Delbarton School 126-01
5 110  Roos, Winston 12 Chatham HS 126-01
6 701 Iacono, Jacob 10 Mount Olive HS 126-03
7 432  Zhang, Oliver 11 Montville Twp. HS 126-03
8 953  Knapp, William 10 Roxbury HS 127-01
9 275 Norvis, Shane 10 Kinnelon HS 127-05
10 372 Profito, Alex 11 Mendham HS 129-02
11 628  Frederick, Andrew 12 Morristown HS 129-04
12 39 Hernandez, Cesar 12 Boonton HS 131-00
Flight 2 of 7 Finals
1 891 Fox, Niko 12 Randolph HS 131-04
2 268 Kessel, Liam 12 Kinnelon HS 131-09
3 429  Vas, Cole 11 Montville Twp. HS 134-07
4 749  Van Sickle, Aidan 12 Mountain Lakes HS 137-09
5 109 Pike, Luke 11 Chatham HS 138-11
6 904 Mohr, Ryan 11 Randolph HS 140-02
7 832 Arnau, Nick 12 Pequannock HS 143-09
8 517 Tlatelpa, Christopher 12 Morris Hills HS 143-10
9 850  Stupski, Jeffrey 12 Pequannock HS 145-03
10 511 Ramadan, Ammar 11 Morris Hills HS 149-00
11 887 DeLorenzo, Brian 12 Randolph HS 157-05
12 569 Dokus, Gabriel 11 Morris Knolls HS 166-07
Flight 3 of 7 Finals
1 137 Klug, Jacob 12 Delbarton School 119-06
2 504 Manansala, Keith 10 Morris Hills HS 119-08
3 1028  Van Slooten, Jake 12 West Morris 121-00
4 305 Hart, Jonathan 12 Madison HS 121-01
5 847 Roby, Jacob 12 Pequannock HS 122-00
6 141  Mikula, Charles 12 Delbarton School 122-03
7 579 Lutz, David 11 Morris Knolls HS 122-10
8 893  Gilchrist, Patrick 12 Randolph HS 123-00
9 201 Manning, Ricky 9 Hanover Park HS 123-09
10 744  Goetz, Evan 11 Mountain Lakes HS 124-02
Flight 4 of 7 Finals
1 836 Chase, Caden 10 Pequannock HS 115-00
2 772  Moore, Braylon 10 Parsippany H 115-00
3 585 Pace, Ryan 11 Morris Knolls HS 117-01
4 691 Dean, Tyler 11 Mount Olive HS 117-06
5 565 Browne, Owen 10 Morris Knolls HS 118-01
6 955 Kovach, Joseph 12 Roxbury HS 118-08
7 1010 Davies, Sean 12 West Morris 118-08
8 304 Hamilton, Henrik 11 Madison HS 118-08
9 1052 Blake, Jalen 12 Whippany Park HS 119-01
10 41 Hurd, Charlie 10 Boonton HS 119-05
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Flight Sof 7 Finals...(Event 28 Boys Javelin Throw)

1 745 Lees, Adam 12 Mountain Lakes HS 110-04
2 383 Voyles, Harrison 10 Mendham HS 110-08
3 1067 Lieto, Wyatt 11 Whippany Park HS 110-09
4 198  Krajkovich, Dylan 11 Hanover Park HS 111-01
5 278 Relovsky, Evan 10 Kinnelon HS 111-05
6 356 Epitropakis, Lukas 12 Mendham HS 111-07
7 1014  Early, Ethan 9 West Morris 111-10
8 639  Petr, Elliott 10 Morristown HS 112-03
9 413  Chmielewski, Matthew 9 Montville Twp. HS 112-04
10 568 Cedeno, Che 10 Morris Knolls HS 114-02
Flight 6 of 7 Finals
1 353  Cembrinski, Drew 12 Mendham HS 98-10
2 176  Ibarra, Sergio 12 Dover HS 99-05
3 767  Janevski, Daniel 10 Parsippany H 101-08
4 702  Jimenez, Luis 11 Mount Olive HS 102-10
5 172 Duval, Jad 10 Dover HS 104-05
6 765 Hanenberg, Tyler 10 Parsippany H 104-09
7 779  Shao, Efrain 10 Parsippany H 105-01
8 131  Grippo, Charles 10 Delbarton School 106-03
9 625 Cama, Daniel 10 Morristown HS 109-05
10 212 Winters, Carson 10 Hanover Park HS 109-10
Flight 7 of 7 Finals
1 284  Winters, Ryan 11 Kinnelon HS ND
2 912 Swayze, Ryan 12 Randolph HS ND
3 811 Macaluso, Nicholas 11 Parsippany HS ND
4 878  Bazzano, Alex 11 Randolph HS ND
5 206 Peterson, Christian 12 Hanover Park HS ND
6 583 Newton, Cole 11 Morris Knolls HS ND
7 361 Gillespie, Patrick 11 Mendham HS ND
8 964  Terrero, Nicholas 11 Roxbury HS 93-07
9 698 Hermann, Jack 10 Mount Olive HS 93-11
10 963  Sunberg, Cooper 9 Roxbury HS 96-02
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 781  Velicky, Nicholas 12 Parsippany H NH
2 433 Ziolkowski, Connor 11 Montville Twp. HS NH
3 746  Lukowski, Matthew 11 Mountain Lakes HS NH
4 777 Royal, Jai 10 Parsippany H 5-00.00
5 416 Gaber, Ahmad 12 Montville Twp. HS 5-02.00
6 562 Bastos, Elijah 10 Morris Knolls HS 5-03.00
7 418  Glennon, Emmett 11 Montville Twp. HS 5-03.00
8 412  Casarico, J.T. 10 Montville Twp. HS 5-03.00
9 627 Crean, William 10 Morristown HS 5-03.00
10 620 Bain, Nathan 9 Morristown HS 5-03.00
11 576  Knaack, Michael 10 Morris Knolls HS 5-03.00
12 918  Zhu, Austin 11 Randolph HS 5-03.00
13 520 Truesdale, Justice 9 Morris Hills HS 5-03.00
14 118 Barber, Aidan 9 Delbarton School 5-04.00
15 1016  Gorman, Ryan 10 West Morris 5-06.00
16 96 Garman, Harrison 11 Chatham HS 5-06.00
17 914 Traverso, Luke 12 Randolph HS 5-06.00
18 621 Baitey, Zion 11 Morristown HS 5-06.00
19 365 Lowry, Aidan 11 Mendham HS 5-06.00
20 1011 DeChiaro, Kurt 11 West Morris 5-06.00
21 282  Stack, Aidin 12 Kinnelon HS 5-08.00
22 501 Laux, Matthew 11 Morris Hills HS 5-08.00
23 1060 Gomez, Jonathan 11 Whippany Park HS 5-08.00
24 885 Cox, Brendan 12 Randolph HS 5-08.00
25 150  Quinn, Eoin 11 Delbarton School 5-08.00
26 93  DePasquale, Michael 11 Chatham HS 5-08.00
27 133 Implicito, Anthony 11 Delbarton School 5-08.00
28 1054  Ciottone, Joseph 11 Whippany Park HS 5-10.00
29 37 Fall, Ibrahim 12 Boonton HS 5-10.00
30 384  Walsh, Brian 11 Mendham HS 5-10.00
31 283  Tracy, Jack 12 Kinnelon HS 5-10.00
32 705  Joseph, Jalani 11 Mount Olive HS 6-00.00
33 1010  Davies, Sean 12 West Morris 6-00.00
34 587 Robinson, John 11 Morris Knolls HS 6-00.00
35 45  Volante, Ethan 11 Boonton HS 6-02.00
36 124  Cianfrocca, Jeffrey 12 Delbarton School 6-07.00
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 675 Martinez, Camille 12 Mount Olive HS NH
2 399 Rosen, Rebecca 9 Montville Twp. HS 4-00.00
3 1034  Davidson, Nikki 12 Whippany Park HS 4-00.00
4 219  Caruso, Julianna 9 Jefferson Twp. HS 4-03.00
5 218 Balogh, Madeline 11 Jefferson Twp. HS 4-03.00
6 652 Karriem, Raidah 9 Morristown-B 4-03.00
7 345  Swarts, Mary 9 Mendham HS 4-03.00
8 533 Capala, Olivia 9 Morris Knolls HS 4-03.00
9 401  Slunt, Caroline 10 Montville Twp. HS 4-04.00
10 408  Venugopal, Mira 10 Montville Twp. HS 4-04.00
11 607 Lyle, Jaillah 9 Morristown HS 4-04.00
12 72 O'Donnell, Maddie 10 Chatham HS 4-04.00
13 655  Tannen, Sophie 12 Morristown-B 4-06.00
14 1003  stepanenko, lydia 10 West Morris 4-06.00
15 1039  Guerard, Emma 10 Whippany Park HS 4-06.00
16 974  Kramer, Jesse 10 Villa Walsh 4-06.00
17 858 Bona, Sarah 12 Randolph HS 4-06.00
18 388  Adrignolo, Laura 11 Montville Twp. HS 4-06.00
19 545 O'Dell, Emily 9 Morris Knolls HS 4-06.00
20 244 Donus, Morgan 12 Kinnelon HS 4-06.00
21 1046  Primavera, Gabriella 10 Whippany Park HS 4-06.00
22 935 Merola, Alexis 12 Roxbury HS 4-06.00
23 616 Summerville, Maya 10 Morristown HS 4-06.00
24 857 Barry, Vivian 11 Randolph HS 4-06.00
25 48 Peters, Taylor 9 Butler HS 4-06.00
26 939  Opper, Reilly 10 Roxbury HS 4-06.00
27 81 Russo, Isabel 10 Chatham HS 4-08.00
28 968 Caughey, Delaney 10 Villa Walsh 4-08.00
29 26  Cirinelli, Mazzy 12 Boonton HS 4-08.00
30 933  McGowan, Lauren 12 Roxbury HS 4-08.00
31 981 Treacy, Ellie 10 Villa Walsh 4-08.00
32 188  Ditta, Nikki 10 Hanover Park HS 4-10.00
33 222 Shatzel, Kiley 9 Jefferson Twp. HS 4-10.00
34 443  Mohs, Kelsi 11 Morris Catholic HS 4-10.00
35 239  Corigliano, Ella 10 Kinnelon HS 4-10.00
36 993  Nestor, Jillian 10 West Morris 5-00.00
37 27 Derr, Ava 11 Boonton HS 5-00.00
38 983  Angley, Alison 12 West Morris 5-00.00
39 30 Haefele, Alexandra 12 Boonton HS 5-00.00
40 613 Robinson, Jordan 12 Morristown HS 5-04.00
41 84  Spoor, Elsa 11 Chatham HS 5-04.00
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 253 Porada, Shea 11 Kinnelon HS NH
2 725 Berei, Margaret 11 Mountain Lakes HS NH
3 242 Daniels, Baylie 12 Kinnelon HS NH
4 75 Panagakos, Elyse 12 Chatham HS NH
5 472  Epstein, Sloan 10 Morris Hills HS 6-05.00
6 925  Duras, Kaitlyn 9 Roxbury HS 7-00.00
7 391 Failla, Ava 10 Montville Twp. HS 7-00.00
8 397 Megaro, Chloe 12 Montville Twp. HS 7-00.00
9 554  Shumaker-Gromek, Logan 10 Morris Knolls HS 7-00.00
10 1037 Diamond, Michelle 10 Whippany Park HS 7-00.00
11 793 Kandil, Maryam 9 Parsippany HS 7-05.00
12 536 Gomez, Sara 10 Morris Knolls HS 7-06.00
13 388  Adrignolo, Laura 11 Montville Twp. HS 7-06.00
14 483  Sackett, Shaina 9 Morris Hills HS 7-06.00
15 1039  Guerard, Emma 10 Whippany Park HS 8-00.00
16 922  Cammarata, Katherine 12 Roxbury HS 8-00.00
17 1050  Troiano, Erin 12 Whippany Park HS 8-00.00
18 750  Camiscioli, Sophia 11 Parsippany H 8-00.00
19 484  Sathiyan, Shreya 9 Morris Hills HS 9-00.00
20 935 Merola, Alexis 12 Roxbury HS 10-06.00
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Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 1 Finals

1 660 Krupnick, Will 9 Morristown-B NH
2 225 Baran, Chase 12 Jefferson Twp. HS NH
3 154  Viegas, Sebastian 10 Delbarton School NH
4 269 Klevtsov, Elijah 11 Kinnelon HS NH
5 422  Keiser, Ryan 11 Montville Twp. HS NH
6 719 Thomas, Luc 11 Mount Olive HS NH
7 431  Youngstein, Nolan 11 Montville Twp. HS NH
8 718 Saavedra, Gael 10 Mount Olive HS 7-00.00
9 946  Castro, Christian 12 Roxbury HS 7-00.00
10 706 Kovach, Zachary 10 Mount Olive HS 7-00.00
11 703  Jones, Micah 10 Mount Olive HS 8-00.00
12 951 Keenan, Shawn 9 Roxbury HS 8-00.00
13 263 DenBleyker, Smith 11 Kinnelon HS 8-05.00
14 913 Tomaino, Henry 10 Randolph HS 9-00.00
15 954  Kosinski, Zachary 10 Roxbury HS 9-00.00
16 262 Davies, Andrew 12 Kinnelon HS 9-00.00
17 710  Mickus, Stephen 11 Mount Olive HS 9-00.00
18 763  Bhawsar, Ruchit 11 Parsippany H 9-00.00
19 917 Zeris, Elias 12 Randolph HS 9-00.00
20 1079  Vieira, Tiago 9 Montville Twp. HS 9-00.00
21 280 Ruehle, Steven 12 Kinnelon HS 9-00.00
22 230 Hamm, Micheal 11 Jefferson Twp. HS 9-05.00
23 143 Nyre, Henry 12 Delbarton School 9-06.00
24 119  Batista, Andrew 10 Delbarton School 9-06.00
25 687  Arturi, Christian 10 Mount Olive HS 9-06.00
26 564 Brookes, Dylan 11 Morris Knolls HS 10-00.00
27 748  Stitt, Thomas 12 Mountain Lakes HS 10-00.00
28 99 Henwood, PJ 12 Chatham HS 10-00.00
29 1060 Gomez, Jonathan 11 Whippany Park HS 10-06.00
30 1071  Ung, Thomas 12 Whippany Park HS 10-06.00
31 565 Browne, Owen 10 Morris Knolls HS 10-06.00
32 502  Madison, Samuel 11 Morris Hills HS 10-08.00
33 1066  Laterza, Luke 11 Whippany Park HS 11-00.00
34 587 Robinson, John 11 Morris Knolls HS 11-00.00
35 149  Quense, Paul 10 Delbarton School 11-00.00
36 92 DeCandia, Joseph 12 Chatham HS 11-06.00
37 916 Zeris, Chris 12 Randolph HS 11-06.00
38 500 Kuzmich, Alexander 12 Morris Hills HS 12-00.00
39 1031  Zeolla, Cade 9 West Morris 12-06.00
40 417  George, Robert 12 Montville Twp. HS 13-00.00
41 101 Joel, Ted 11 Chatham HS 13-00.00




